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Florida Elite Invitational - 4/25/2009
www.halfmiletiming.com
Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida
Results - Saturday

Event 1 Girls 6 & Under 100 Meter Dash

Name Year Team Finals H# Points
nals
1 786 Rivers, Nia Trailblazers 17.78 3 10
2 728 Joiner, Shemya Space Coast 18.22 2 8
3 148 Dell, Brittany Daytona Beac 18.30 4 6
4 508 Williams, Nave Lightning Bolt TC 18.85 3 5
5 771 Bell, Durnecia Trailblazers 18.92 4 4
6 6 Gant, Amari 813 TC 19.18 1 3
7 853 Johnson, Takia Young Achiev 19.23 5 2
8 672 Hodges, Shanell Running Force TC 19.28 4 1
9 387 Mckee, Isabella Gainesville 19.97 5
10 856 Mcwhite, Malisa Young Achiev 19.98 2
11 635 Bush, Asondra Phantom TC 20.14 1
12 152 Mallory-Miles, Jho Daytona Beac 20.42 5
13 847 Carroll, Samiya Young Achiev 20.43 2
14 144 Harris, Darryiel Central Flor 20.61 1
15 681 Young, Jasmine Running Force TC 20.69 3
16 505 Vazquez, Serena Lightning Bolt TC 20.79 2
17 857 Mitchell, Meadow Young Achiev 21.21 5
18 494 Lloyd, Brianna Lightning Bolt TC 21.57 1
19 145 Thompson, Ariyonna Central Flor 23.04 1
20 261 Tillman, Miracle Florida Elite 23.28 3
21 122 Mcneil, Emily Cccc South TC 23.42 4
22 490 Golden, Island Lightning Bolt TC 23.45 4
23 580 Davis, Tiana M-Town X-Press TC 23.99 3
24 637 Hick, Jordan Phantom TC 25.69 1
25 680 Williams, Taylor Running Force TC 25.76 2
26 858 Richardson, Faith Young Achiev 25.80 3
27 634 Bridges, Allison Phantom TC 27.70 1
28 491 Hill, Daimya Lightning Bolt TC 35.19 2
- 788 Shorter, Damore Trailblazers DNS 2
- 206 Brown, Ranecia Florida Elite DNS 4
- 120 Martin, Letaziah Cccc South TC DNS 4
- 154 Mcgee, Jasmine Daytona Beac DNS 3
- 226 Graham, Tamara Florida Elite DNS 3
- 712 Hepburn, Tia Seffner TC DNS 1
- 487 Chambliss, Breanna Lightning Bolt TC DNS 2
- 212 Davis, Aziyah Florida Elite DNS 4

Event 2 Boys 6 & Under 100 Meter Dash

Name Year Team Finals H# Points

1 309 Hampton-Coleman, J Florida Elite 16.80 4 10
2 547 Jordan, Melvin Lightning Bolt TC 16.85 2 8
3 560 Mott, Martel Lightning Bolt TC 17.56 2 6
4 624 Mendez, Khalid Miami Garden 18.18 1 5
5 323 Jackson, Markevus Florida Elite 18.59 3 4
6 519 Canfall, Tony Lightning Bolt TC 18.90 3 3
7 370 Wilson, Kendall Florida Elite 18.93 4 2
8 195 Gordon, Isaiah Deltona Thunder 19.01 2 1
9 691 Tennant, John Running Force TC 19.75 4

10 41 Watkins, Joshua 813 TC 19.80 2
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Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida

Results - Saturday

...-.Event 2 Boys 6 & Under 100 Meter Dash

11 536 Golden, Rico Lightning Bolt TC 20.41 2

12 559 Mccullough, Usir Lightning Bolt TC 20.95 1

13 37 Rogers, Vernon 813 TC 21.20 1

14 821 Webb, Kylen Trailblazers 21.96 4

-— 806 Jackson, lIsaiah Trailblazers DNS 2

-— 31 Jorden, Joseph 813 TC DNS 1

-— 800 Graham, Billy Trailblazers DNS 1

- 141 Robinson, Jonathan Cccc South TC DNS 3

- 814 Spencer, Kendal Trailblazers DNS 1

- 115 williams, Devin Cccc North TC DNS 1

-— 315 Hollis, Colby Florida Elite DNS 2

-- 311 Harden, Jamari Florida Elite DNS 3

-— 321 Jackson, Jakeem Florida Elite DNS 3

- 549 Kelly, Jahlani Lightning Bolt TC DNS 1

- 189 Chase, Cameron Deltona Thunder DNS 3

- 324 Jenkins, Philip Florida Elite DNS 2

-— 372 Woods, Marlon Florida Elite DNS 4

- 161 Campbell, Maximus Daytona Beac DNS 3
Event 5 Girls 7-8 100 Meter Dash

Name Year Team Finals H# Points

1 16 Thomas, Diamond 813 TC 15.97 1 10
2 427 Sutton, Savonne Gazelle TC 16.41 1 8
3 676 Sykes, Jhayda Running Force TC 16.63 4 6
4 232 Hollie, Jaela Florida Elite 16.69 3 5
5 11 Mccrimmon, Chanel 813 TC 16.73 1 4
6 261 Tillman, Miracle Florida Elite 16.86 5 3
7 734 Vickers, Fiana Space Coast 16.94 1 2
8 855 Mcwhite, Maleeya Young Achiev 17.21 2 1
9 638 Mccord, Daisy Phantom TC 17.34 1

10 262 Townsend, Tishana Florida Elite 17.45 4

11 455 Wright, Jasmine Jacksonville Pal 17.59 3

12 85 Holloway, Lauren Cccc North TC 18.09 5

13 727 Joiner, Akiyonna Space Coast 18.11 3

14 789 Sipp, Janiya Trailblazers 18.41 4

15 665 Davis, Kali Running Force TC 18.45 2

16 499 Papaleo, Denise Lightning Bolt TC 18.59 2

17 220 Edwards, Aniya Florida Elite 18.90 3

18 669 Harris, Kenisha Running Force TC 19.30 5

19 489 Etheridge, Laniya Lightning Bolt TC 19.33 5

20 118 Bryant, Miesha Cccc South TC 19.57 1

21 790 Studemire, Jasmine Trailblazers 20.10 3

22 444 Johnson, Ndia Jacksonville Pal 20.51 3

23 86 Howie, Tamia Cccc North TC 20.70 4

24 212 Davis, Aziyah Florida Elite 21.00 5

25 891 Bridges, Selena Seffner TC 21.40 5

-— 219 Duncan, Giovanni Florida Elite DNS 2

- 599 Scott, Tiesha Miami Garden DNS 2

- 791 Webb, Kira Trailblazers DNS 4

- 259 Skepple, Charlesti Florida Elite DNS 3

- 10 Marshall, Breyonna 813 TC DNS 1

-— 181 Belvin, Aireyel Deltona Thunder DNS 3
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Results - Saturday
....Event 5 Girls 7-8 100 Meter Dash

- 773 Francis, Jaedin Trailblazers DNS 2
- 846 Bryant, Laqueria Young Achiev DNS 4
- 449 Reid, Aushantie Jacksonville Pal DNS 4
- 597 Prince, Arnina Miami Garden DNS 4
- 787 Russ, Janese Trailblazers DNS 2
- 13 Miller, Destinee 813 TC DNS 2
-— 780 Montgomery, Monyet Trailblazers DNS 1

Event 6 Boys 7-8 100 Meter Dash

Name Year Team Finals H# Points

1 377 Mcknight, Willie Flying High TC 14.33 1 10
2 376 Davis, Desmond Flying High TC 14.40 1 8
3 602 Balleman, Earnest Miami Garden 14.83 6 6
4 170 Killins, Travon Daytona Beac 15.07 6 5
5 796 Brookins, Aristotl Trailblazers 15.46 1 4
6 407 Mitchell, Micah Gainesville 15.48 5 3
7 378 Wilcox, Israel Flying High TC 15.64 1 2
8 344 Richardson, Suprem Florida Elite 15.76 4 1
9 747 Holmes, Caziah Space Coast 15.77 1

10 684 Hodges, Daniel Running Force TC 15.91 5

11 318 Hurst, Micah Florida Elite 15.96 8

12 66 Walker, Jeremy Altamonte St 16.03 1

13 719 Lawson, Jaylen Seffner TC 16.18 6

14 655 Elder, Montarious Running For Christ 16.26 8

14 325 Jones, Elijah Florida Elite 16.26 9

16 293 Dennis, Joshua Florida Elite 16.38 3

17 797 Chambers, Amneous Trailblazers 16.40 1

18 818 Wajd, Qadiir Trailblazers 16.45 2

19 658 Scott, Jhamir Running For Christ 16.63 2

20 882 Dericho, Cameron Florida Elite 16.65 9

21 347 Rudolph, Tahjae Florida Elite 16.67 7

22 161 Campbell, Maximus Daytona Beac 16.73 8

23 626 Owens, Kejon Miami Garden 16.74 7

24 692 Thomas, Ashton Running Force TC 16.94 2

25 105 Jones, Terrance Cccc North TC 17.00 6

26 546 Jordan, Makkah Lightning Bolt TC 17.05 8

27 101 Harris, Cashen Cccc North TC 17.19 9

28 751 Johnson, Anterius Space Coast 17.21 6

29 477 Thomas, Deon Jacksonville Pal 17.30 4

30 372 Woods, Marlon Florida Elite 17.34 9

31 604 Brown, Kemani Miami Garden 17.39 4

32 864 Davis, Darius Young Achiev 17.52 3

33 800 Graham, Billy Trailblazers 17.53 6

34 767 Lucuas, Sharn The Matrix TC 17.60 4

35 134 Holifield, Marvin Cccc South TC 17.78 3

36 363 White, Paryss Florida Elite 17.85 5

37 115 williams, Devin Cccc North TC 18.01 9

38 814 Spencer, Kendal Trailblazers 18.45 6

39 360 Washington, Jonath Florida Elite 18.46 5

40 689 Scott, Jaylen Running Force TC 18.65 6

41 189 Chase, Cameron Deltona Thunder 18.68 9

42 98 Glass, Jaden Cccc North TC 19.74 3
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Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida

Results - Saturday
....Event 6 Boys 7-8 100 Meter Dash

43 315 Hollis, Colby Florida Elite 20.28 9
44 478 Thornes, Doron Jacksonville Pal 20.53 5
45 138 Mcneil, Tyler Cccc South TC 20.64 9
290 Daniley, Ericcson Florida Elite DNS 3

277 Adkins, Teddarius Florida Elite DNS 3

179 Watts, Mikel Daytona Beac DNS 2

701 Collin, Devyon SC Flyers DNS 7

799 Daniel, Javon Trailblazers DNS 2

607 Christie, Joshua Miami Garden DNS 7

304 Graham, Nathan Florida Elite DNS 7

164 Dorival, Jahari Daytona Beac DNS 2

349 Skepple, Steve Florida Elite DNS 5

340 Pena, Alex Florida Elite DNS 5

739 Campbell, Derrick Space Coast DNS 1

103 Jenkins, Charles Cccc North TC DNS 7

172 Lee, Kamron Daytona Beac DNS 4

744 Freeman, Marquis Space Coast DNS 7

628 Scott, Desean Miami Garden DNS 4

841 Desseau, Kyrease West Oakes Academy DNS 4

589 Gowins, Trenton M-Town X-Press TC DNS 2

27 Hamilton, Nicholas 813 TC DNS 2

168 Keith, Deeshari Daytona Beac DNS 3

685 Jennings, Brian Running Force TC DNS 3

Event 7 Girls 9-10 100 Meter Dash

Name Year Team Finals H# Points

1 417 Jackson, Victoria Gazelle TC 14.63 1

2 263 Walker, Nicole Florida Elite 14.67 1

3 600 Stlouis, Safari Miami Garden 15.00 5

4 636 Byrd, Myisha Phantom TC 15.17 1

5 257 Shuler, Janay Florida Elite 15.26 5

6 424 Ramsey, Taylor Gazelle TC 15.28 2

7 695 Jenkins, Sterling SC Flyers 15.38 6

8 87 Jones, Cirsten Cccc North TC 15.42 5

9 649 Carmicheal, Orri Running For Christ 15.46 4

596 Moss, Diondra Miami Garden 15.52 4

860 Simpo, Kendra Young Achiev 15.80 5

696 Roundtree, Kelsey SC Flyers 15.97 8

639 Range, Jakaja Phantom TC 15.99 1

221 Edwards, Kayla Florida Elite 16.20 7

784 Riley, Marneisha Trailblazers 16.21 3

50 Lytle, Amiyah Altamonte St 16.28 2

17 780 Montgomery, Monyet Trailblazers 16.30 8
18 10 Marshall, Breyonna 813 TC 16.52 8
19 217 Dix, Arianna Florida Elite 16.55 4
20 447 Oneil, Adriana Jacksonville Pal 16.58 3
21 123 Pettigrew, Tori Cccc South TC 16.70 7
22 235 Jones, Anyela Florida Elite 16.98 6
23 722 Currie, Sydney Space Coast 17.24 6
24 594 Jones, Maiya Miami Garden 17.33 3
25 881 Davis, Angel Gainesville 17.40 8
26 448 Payne, Krisheona Jacksonville Pal 17.64 7
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....Event 7 Girls 9-10 100

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Event 8 Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash

509
121
724

13
124
791
181

71
830
199
697
785
453
643
239
240

88
244
497

89
209
215
204
435
231
151
779
848
595
730
445

92
147
251
845
274

Woods, Dynasia
Mcneil, Ebony
Deese, Hannah
Miller, Destinee
Snell, Asaundralyn
Webb, Kira
Belvin, Aireyel
lon, Cheyenne
Wilson, Lamaria
Anderson, Keyana
Sanders, Keosha
Rivers, Bryanna
Williams, Saquera
Simms, Alexis
Mcclary, Mariah
Mcclary, Maya
Jones, Tyana
Neal, Felicia
Nelson, Anautika
Mcgriff, Asiana
Cutliff, Angel
Devontenno, Kayla
Bradford, Sharika
Amrullah, Maliyah
Henderson, Kalil
Harmon, Keayanne
Joseph, Tiyera
Coffey, Kerrica
Mellerson, Tia
Myles, Juliah
King, Aunikah
Saulsbury, Kalifa
Bell, Jazmine
Richardson, Marlis
Bryant, Antwoinish
Woods, Maranda
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Florida Elite Invitational - 4/25/2009
www.halfmiletiming.com
Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida
Results - Saturday

Meter Dash

Lightning Bolt TC
Cccc South TC
Space Coast

813 TC

Cccc South TC
Trailblazers
Deltona Thunder
Blazers OF M
Unattached
Florida Elite
SC Flyers
Trailblazers
Jacksonville Pal
Phantom TC
Florida Elite
Florida Elite
Cccc North TC
Florida Elite
Lightning Bolt TC
Cccc North TC
Florida Elite
Florida Elite
Florida Elite
Jacksonville Pal
Florida Elite
Daytona Beac
Trailblazers
Young Achiev
Miami Garden
Space Coast
Jacksonville Pal
Cccc North TC
Daytona Beac
Florida Elite
Young Achiev
Florida Elite
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18.13
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18.34
19.21
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Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 482 Wright, Terrell Jacksonville Pal 13.90 7 10
2 40 Thomas, Jamil 813 TC 14.34 1 8
3 74 Cohen, Dandre Blazers OF M 14.52 1 6
4 510 Atkins, Chris Lightning Bolt TC 14.55 4 5
5 100 Goodman, Ralph Cccc North TC 14.60 6 3.50
5 108 Peter, Justin Cccc North TC 14.60 1 3.50
7 618 Iman, Ralph Miami Garden 14.63 8 2
8 294 Dericho, Tasnan Florida Elite 14.78 8 1
9 480 Williams, Branden Jacksonville Pal 14.84 12
10 608 Clarke, Camoi Miami Garden 14.86 10
11 739 Campbell, Derrick Space Coast 14.92 10
12 471 Lauderdale, Mathew Jacksonville Pal 14.96 8
13 746 Hawkins, Javian Space Coast 15.07 7
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14
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
34
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60

42
464
483
456
805
406
172

32
710
810

38

97
358
188
683

34
160
353
303
173
701
283
478

35
808
820
887
811
648
300
512
113
402
895
137
287
106
799
628
164
179
479

44
535
813

27
685
320

26
765
807

22
103
532

Williams, Evan
Cunningham, Camero
Zamor, Kenny
Bizzell, Marquette
Higdon, Rodney
Mcdonald, Rossie
Lee, Kamron
Joseph, Andrew
Washington, Shanno
Moffit, Jonathan
Scott, Arthur
Davis, Darrell
Walden, Deontrae
Belvin, Malik
Brown, Truman
Newsome, Shaahid
Bush-Adams, Jahwai
Thomas, Keinen
Gordon, Jarious
Mallory, Steffan
Collin, Devyon
Boyd, Brandon
Thornes, Doron
Phillips, Sabian
Jenkins, Antonio
Webb, Karieem
McMullough, Issac
Montgomery, Kenrik
Ruth, Kisean
Frederick, Jason
Bethune, Christoph
Reed, Kris

Jones, Joshua
Jones, Rodney
Mcneil, Daniel
Burke, Deontae
Mckenzie, Davion
Daniel, Javon
Scott, Desean
Dorival, Jahari
Watts, Mikel
Walker, Devante
Wright, Paul
Golden, Malik
Smith, Michael
Hamilton, Nicholas
Jennings, Brian
Hylton, Jordan
Good, Max

Harrell, Trevon
Jackson, Philip
Ernewien, Raymond
Jenkins, Charles
Glover, Demarkus
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Florida Elite Invitational - 4/25/2009
www.halfmiletiming.com
Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida
Results - Saturday

....Event 8 Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash

813 TC
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Trailblazers
Gainesville
Daytona Beac
813 TC

SC Flyers
Trailblazers
813 TC

Cccc North TC
Florida Elite
Deltona Thunder
Running Force TC
813 TC

Daytona Beac
Florida Elite
Florida Elite
Daytona Beac

SC Flyers
Florida Elite
Jacksonville Pal
813 TC
Trailblazers
Trailblazers
Miami Garden
Trailblazers
Phantom TC
Florida Elite
Lightning Bolt TC
Cccc North TC
Gainesville
Florida Elite
Cccc South TC
Florida Elite
Cccc North TC
Trailblazers
Miami Garden
Daytona Beac
Daytona Beac
Jacksonville Pal
813 TC

Lightning Bolt TC
Trailblazers

813 TC

Running Force TC
Florida Elite
813 TC

The Matrix TC
Trailblazers

813 TC

Cccc North TC
Lightning Bolt TC

Pal
Pal
Pal

15.12
15.12
15.14
15.17
15.30
15.33
15.39
15.42
15.47
15.50
15.54
15.60
15.66
15.79
15.82
15.94
16.25
16.31
16.33
16.36
16.41
16.41
16.47
16.65
16.69
16.74
16.75
16.75
16.77
16.81
16.94
17.09
17.38
17.46
17.48
17.54
17.54
17.68
17.75
17.80
17.82
17.82
18.20
18.61
18.73
18.86
21.08
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Florida Elite Invitational - 4/25/2009
www.halfmiletiming.com
Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida

Results - Saturday

....Event 8 Boys 9-10 100 Meter Dash

-— 346 Robinson, Von Florida Elite DNS 6
- 769 Nealey, Martel The Matrix TC DNS 1
- 809 Mobley, Keelan Trailblazers DNS 4
- 111 Pittman, Marquel Cccc North TC DNS 5
- 341 Preston, Billy Florida Elite DNS 8
-— 738 Brothers, Octavius Space Coast DNS 1
-— 612 Decious, Marquis Miami Garden DNS 6
- 374 Wright, Shaddrick Florida Elite DNS 6
- 647 Mcczea, Myles Phantom TC DNS 1
- 327 Justice, Deon Florida Elite DNS 4
-— 823 Youngblood, Anthon Trailblazers DNS 6
-- 281 Barnes, James Florida Elite DNS 7
-— 862 Anderson, Otis Young Achiev DNS 5
- 339 Patterson, Dayon Florida Elite DNS 8
- 817 Thompson, Tyrique Trailblazers DNS 4
- 404 King, Christopher Gainesville DNS 8
-- 867 Jones, Damon Young Achiev DNS 7
Event 9 Girls 11-12 100 Meter Dash
Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 384 Flagg, Nia Gainesville 13.04 1 10
2 81 Whitney, Kaylin Break Away TC 13.49 1 8
3 670 Heard, Kayla Running Force TC 13.58 5 6
4 379 Ashe, Payton Gainesville 13.60 3 5
5 389 Noble, Brijae Gainesville 13.84 3 4
6 216 Dillon, Kenya Florida Elite 13.97 1 2.50
6 247 Payne, Chansonette Florida Elite 13.97 6 2.50
8 714 Mccoy, Mia Seffner TC 14.02 1 1
9 386 Grant, Quinisa Gainesville 14.06 4
10 720 Bailey, Shevelle Space Coast 14.24 2
11 254 Scott, Tysheika Florida Elite 14.25 6
12 210 Daniels, Teahna Florida Elite 14.26 5
12 854 Mcgriff, Windy Young Achiev 14.26 6
14 236 Kennon, Tarri Florida Elite 14.28 6
15 677 Terry, Chelsea Running Force TC 14.30 4
16 88 Jones, Tyana Cccc North TC 14.41 5
17 650 Odom, Keyhana Running For Christ 14.46 7
18 275 Young, Kamryn Florida Elite 14 .47 3
19 774 Gonzalez, Melissa Trailblazers 14 .51 2
20 382 Colding, Keiandra Gainesville 14.67 6
20 716 Powell, Javonna Seffner TC 14.67 4
22 450 Roundtree, Jade Jacksonville Pal 14.70 3
23 779 Joseph, Tiyera Trailblazers 14.80 7
24 182 Chase, Brenieiska Deltona Thunder 14.81 6
25 500 Pittman, Nicole Lightning Bolt TC 14.84 7
26 52 Turner, Domonique Altamonte St 14.85 5
27 390 Reed, Kimara Gainesville 14.95 4
28 848 Coffey, Kerrica Young Achiev 14.98 2
29 792 Williams, Jolie Trailblazers 15.02 3
30 643 Simms, Alexis Phantom TC 15.03 4
31 785 Rivers, Bryanna Trailblazers 15.05 7
32 147 Bell, Jazmine Daytona Beac 15.08 8
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....Event 9 Girls 11-12

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

595
243
826
871
641

89
246

94
153
149

17
783
642
151
452
437
772
830
730
251
453
156
121
446
244
697

Mellerson, Tia
Neal, Erica
Evans, Jerykah
Parrish, Deja
Seenetha, Malaika
Mcgriff, Asiana
Patterson, Niya
Williams, Hatea
Mcclaine, Shamyah
Hall, Miashalia
Wheat, Jasmine
Powell, Kala
Shaw, Takiriya
Harmon, Keayanne
Tomlin, Domonique
Collier, Dericka
Daniel, Kyra
Wilson, Lamaria
Myles, Juliah
Richardson, Marlis
Williams, Saquera
Ramnarinesigh, Nat
Mcneil, Ebony
Morrison, Alexis
Neal, Felicia
Sanders, Keosha
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Florida Elite Invitational - 4/25/2009
www.halfmiletiming.com
Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida

Results - Saturday
100 Meter Dash

Miami Garden
Florida Elite
Unattached
Youth Elite
Phantom TC

Cccc North TC
Florida Elite
Cccc North TC
Daytona Beac
Daytona Beac
813 TC
Trailblazers
Phantom TC
Daytona Beac
Jacksonville Pal
Jacksonville Pal
Trailblazers
Unattached
Space Coast
Florida Elite
Jacksonville Pal
Daytona Beac
Cccc South TC
Jacksonville Pal
Florida Elite
SC Flyers

15.11
15.12
15.14
15.20
15.32
15.52
15.64
15.67
15.82
15.87
15.89
15.96
15.97
16.01
16.15
16.31
16.41
16.48
16.87
16.94
17.35
17.92
27.58
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Event 10 Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash

Name Year Team Finals H# Points

1 706 Guinyard, Rodrick SC Flyers 13.15 1 10
2 400 James, Laron Gainesville 13.20 1 8
3 612 Decious, Marquis Miami Garden 13.29 8 6
4 606 Champlin, Ryan Miami Garden 13.37 3 5
5 663 Young, Tariq Running For Christ 13.40 2 4
6 660 Smith, Stanley Running For Christ 13.47 5 3
7 169 Killins, Adrian Daytona Beac 13.51 6 2
8 338 Nesbeth, Dajour Florida Elite 13.54 3 1
9 143 Warren, Richard Cccc South TC 13.57 3

10 867 Jones, Damon Young Achiev 13.62 7

11 109 Philpott, Christia Cccc North TC 13.73 4

12 102 Harrison, Ronnie Cccc North TC 13.76 6

13 741 Clayton, Demarius Space Coast 13.77 4

14 532 Glover, Demarkus Lightning Bolt TC 14.08 8

15 615 Fenton, Rashad Miami Garden 14.11 5

15 111 Pittman, Marquel Cccc North TC 14.11 7

17 297 Fair, Jaylon Florida Elite 14.15 3

18 332 Lewis, Rayshad Florida Elite 14.19 4

19 750 Johnson, Adreas Space Coast 14.27 1
20 647 Mcczea, Myles Phantom TC 14.37 8
21 586 Cabrera, Alexander M-Town X-Press TC 14.43 2
22 166 Gregory, Bryan Daytona Beac 14.46 6
23 68 Williams, Kenneth Altamonte St 14.52 1
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Florida Elite Invitational - 4/25/2009
www.halfmiletiming.com
Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida
Results - Saturday

....Event 10 Boys 11-12 100 Meter Dash

24 465 Cunningham, Chris Jacksonville Pal 14.60 5

25 75 Dennis, Tyree Blazers Of M 14.63 1

26 688 Scott, Gary Running Force TC 14 .65 5

27 350 Smith, Armaan Florida Elite 14.83 7

28 474 Roundtree, lvan Jacksonville Pal 14.89 6

29 409 Wright, Michael Gainesville 14.93 2

30 466 Franklin, Micah Jacksonville Pal 15.14 4

31 793 Becknel, Trenton Trailblazers 15.28 6

32 302 Goodson, Bakhari Florida Elite 15.40 5

33 162 Davis, Chad Daytona Beac 15.46 3

34 470 Lauderdale, Andrew Jacksonville Pal 15.50 3

35 812 Perez, Joshua Trailblazers 15.53 6

36 29 Jones, Demarquez 813 TC 15.71 1

36 374 Wright, Shaddrick Florida Elite 15.71 7

38 817 Thompson, Tyrique Trailblazers 15.77 7

39 167 Harris, Jerric Daytona Beac 15.85 7

40 395 Davis, Daniel Gainesville 16.03 3

41 708 Tatum, Kalvain SC Flyers 16.09 4

42 26 Good, Max 813 TC 16.14 8

43 479 Walker, Devante Jacksonville Pal 16.15 8

44 823 Youngblood, Anthon Trailblazers 16.64 7

45 346 Robinson, Von Florida Elite 16.71 7

46 404 King, Christopher Gainesville 16.84 8

47 107 Pete, Derrick Cccc North TC 17.08 2

48 22 Ernewien, Raymond 813 TC 17.42 8

- 699 Benjamin, Daunte SC Flyers DNS 1

- 709 Taylor, Ashton SC Flyers DNS 1

- 359 Walker, Vernon Florida Elite DNS 5

- 705 Grant, David SC Flyers DNS 2

-- 520 Clarkson, Acey Lightning Bolt TC DNS 4

-— 174 Mincey, Ziryell Daytona Beac DNS 2

- 690 Sykes, Jahvis Running Force TC DNS 4

- 142 Simmons, Akeem Cccc South TC DNS 6

- 511 Bell, Fiante Lightning Bolt TC DNS 6

- 288 Burth, Demetri Florida Elite DNS 3

- 286 Burch, Malik Florida Elite DNS 5

- 312 Hardwick, Roddre Florida Elite DNS 2

- 480 Williams, Branden Jacksonville Pal DNS 2

- 700 Bodrick, Tyrez SC Flyers DNS 4

- 603 Brown, Jeremiah Miami Garden DNS 5
Event 11 Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Name Year Team Finals # Points

1 69 Fray, Bejai Blazers Of M 12.88 1 10
2 735 Wilson, Micah Space Coast 12.97 1 8
3 896 Folston, Jazzmine Unattached 13.00 1 6
4 388 Mitchell, Imani Gainesville 13.02 1 5
5 184 Davis, leasha Deltona Thunder 13.19 7 4
6 674 Lee, Czdari Running Force TC 13.48 3 3
7 593 Holsey, Tyler Miami Garden 13.57 2 1.50
7 761 Moore, Jashayla The Matrix TC 13.57 6 1.50
9 425 Rice, Jaelyn Gazelle TC 13.60 1
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www.halfmiletiming.com
Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida

Results - Saturday

....Event 11 Girls 13-14 100 Meter Dash

10 451 Steadman, Jermesha Jacksonville Pal 13.64 4

11 870 Meyers, Naomi Youth Elite 13.70 2

12 213 Denmark, Jaquell Florida Elite 13.71 4

13 202 Bent, Kadecia Florida Elite 13.74 2

14 671 Heard, Taralyn Running Force TC 13.80 2

15 485 Bryant, Imani Lightning Bolt TC 13.85 3

16 255 Shelton, Coleshia Florida Elite 13.90 5

17 717 Powell, Shannon Seffner TC 13.92 5

18 502 Roney, Charlika Lightning Bolt TC 13.95 5

19 276 Young, Moesha Florida Elite 14.19 2

20 760 Hawkins, Marilyn The Matrix TC 14.26 7

21 583 Jordyn, Howard M-Town X-Press TC 14.34 7

22 678 Thomas, Ashley Running Force TC 14.38 4

23 439 Daniels, Amaris Jacksonville Pal 14.52 7

24 218 Dixon, Ebony Florida Elite 14.88 6

25 454 williams, Seqoya Jacksonville Pal 14.90 7

26 157 Thompson, Lyndsay Daytona Beac 14.91 4

27 158 Waston, Lazoya Daytona Beac 14.95 3

28 758 Gibson, Jazlin The Matrix TC 14.98 7

29 754 Mcgee, Brittany Team Brandon 15.07 7

30 155 Mincey, Zyrina Daytona Beac 15.11 2

31 91 Reed, Dyais Cccc North TC 16.18 2

32 238 Louis, Martine Florida Elite 16.74 6

33 84 Birch, Deshondria Cccc North TC 16.79 4

34 781 Newman, Roxann Trailblazers 17.02 1

- 203 Bradford, Shariea Florida Elite DNS 5

- 488 Coleman, Destinae Lightning Bolt TC DNS 3

- 673 Lavender, Christin Running Force TC DNS 2

-— 443 Jackson, Reanna Jacksonville Pal DNS 1

-- 242 Murrey, Myeshia Florida Elite DNS 5

-— 266 White, Chasity Florida Elite DNS 5

- 250 Richardson, Kornee Florida Elite DNS 3

—-— 150 Hammers, Alex Daytona Beac DNS 3

- 698 Smith, Tiaona SC Flyers DNS 4

-- 644 Simms, Shawntae Phantom TC DNS 1

-— 873 Walker, Josey Youth Elite DNS 4

-— 2 Barber, Mikayla 813 TC DNS 4

- 237 Lewis, Roena Florida Elite DNS 3

- 223 Farrelly, Thiyana Florida Elite DNS 3
Event 12 Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash

Name Year Team Finals H# Points

1 518 Bynum, Charles Lightning Bolt TC 11.97 4 9
1 534 Golden, Lidell Lightning Bolt TC 11.97 6 9
3 180 Williams, Daron Daytona Beac 12.09 5 6
4 159 Bullard, Marcus Daytona Beac 12.18 3 5
5 476 Smith, Willie Jacksonville Pal 12.25 2 4
6 408 Wilson, Joshua Gainesville 12.32 1 3
7 718 Burch, Marquis Seffner TC 12.35 6 2
8 877 Nelson, Dresean Youth Elite 12.36 4 1
9 326 Joseph, Ashamand Florida Elite 12.40 4

10 876 Mcnair, Derrick Youth Elite 12.41 7
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www.halfmiletiming.com
Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida

Results - Saturday

....Event 12 Boys 13-14 100 Meter Dash

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
34
34
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

702
468
515
579
129
709
285
356
517
804
397

36
463
430
878
458
815
462

62
359
142
571
369
472
707
396
174
177
705
171
175
768
351
313
135
748

20
280
282
292
368
619
745
176
590
348

73
770
279
757
319

Crapps, Justin
Herring, Robert
Bromell, Trayvon
Worthen, Jaquail
Bennett, Julius
Taylor, Ashton
Bryant, Kenny
Tillman, Matthew
Bryant, Issac
Hambrick, James
Evans, Dontarian
Porter, Deiondre
Crowley, David
Hendrick, Demarcus
Walker, Jody
Brown, Tomorik
Studemire, Gabriel
Connor, Richard
Lytle, Tyshawn
Walker, Vernon
Simmons, Akeem
Teheartt, Davion
Williams, Rivon
Lloyd, Kahlil
Plain, Clifton
Donley, Travis
Mincey, Ziryell
Simmons, Shane
Grant, David

Lee, Anthony
Rodney, Shayne
Murphy, Emir
Surrency, Tyree
Harris, Rudolph
Hollis, Shawn
Jefferson, Rashad
Caldwell, Tre
Armstrong, John
Bascom, Benjamin
Dawkins, Travonta
Williams, Rimar
Imani, Michael
Gowdie, Johntay
Simmons, Kjorn
Jaron, Howard
Simmons, Javonte
Bell, Dante
Wilson, Lilrobert
Anderson, Nicholas
Murphy, Christophe
Hylton, Jevonn

SC Flyers
Jacksonville Pal
Lightning Bolt TC
Lightning Bolt TC
Cccc South TC
SC Flyers
Florida Elite
Florida Elite
Lightning Bolt TC
Trailblazers
Gainesville

813 TC
Jacksonville Pal
Gazelle TC
Youth Elite
Jacksonville Pal
Trailblazers
Jacksonville Pal
Altamonte St
Florida Elite
Cccc South TC
Lightning Bolt TC
Florida Elite
Jacksonville Pal
SC Flyers
Gainesville
Daytona Beac
Daytona Beac

SC Flyers
Daytona Beac
Daytona Beac
The Matrix TC
Florida Elite
Florida Elite
Cccc South TC
Space Coast

813 TC

Florida Elite
Florida Elite
Florida Elite
Florida Elite
Miami Garden
Space Coast
Daytona Beac
M-Town X-Press TC
Florida Elite
Blazers OF M
The Matrix TC
Florida Elite
Team Papasito
Florida Elite

12.62
12.65
12.76
12.82
12.90
12.93
12.94
13.12
13.13
13.19
13.21
13.23
13.28
13.33
13.35
13.65
13.80
13.82
13.91
13.94
13.95
13.96
14.08
14.36
14.36
14.36
14.38
14.43
14.44
14.45
14.69
16.00
16.14
16.31
19.72
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida

Results - Saturday

Event 13 Girls 15+ 100 Meter Dash
Name Year Team Finals H# Points

1 503 Sturgis, Shavonda Lightning Bolt TC 12.67 1 10
2 759 Hardy, Stevondria The Matrix TC 12.94 1 8
3 237 Lewis, Roena Florida Elite 13.37 2 6
4 492 Jones, leasha Lightning Bolt TC 13.49 1 5
5 763 Watson, Tyler The Matrix TC 14.13 1 4
6 668 Flentroy, Jade Running Force TC 14.18 1 3
7 644 Simms, Shawntae Phantom TC 14.22 2 2
8 248 Pena, Annais Florida Elite 14.72 2 1
9 200 Basden, Ashantique Florida Elite 15.72 2

10 775 Gonzalez, Rachel Trailblazers 16.09 2

11 90 Payne, Jamiliah Cccc North TC 16.21 1

12 250 Richardson, Kornee Florida Elite 16.57 2

- 776 Gudino, Jenny Trailblazers DNS 1

Event 14 Boys 15+ 100 Meter Dash

Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 894 Knight, Donnie Florida Elite 11.06 7 10
2 892 Gaines, Chancy Florida Elite 11.08 7 8
3 838 Askew, Brodrick West Oakes Academy 11.32 5 6
4 60 Green, Tion Altamonte St 11.55 1 5
5 556 Mcclendon, Qudray Lightning Bolt TC 11.61 5 4
6 633 Raddler, Samuel Perfection D 11.65 6 3
7 58 Exzeavia, Simmons Altamonte St 11.71 1 2
8 616 Holsey, Vestario Miami Garden 11.78 3 1
9 333 Lockhart, Marquise Florida Elite 11.81 3
10 280 Armstrong, John Florida Elite 11.90 6
11 24 Gant, Kelvin 813 TC 11.93 1
12 299 Finklea, Jerome Florida Elite 12.01 4
13 20 Caldwell, Tre 813 TC 12.05 7
13 565 Smith, Kevin Lightning Bolt TC 12.05 4
15 554 Lumpkin, Deontae Lightning Bolt TC 12.06 3
16 354 Thomas, Simeon Florida Elite 12.09 2
17 112 Reed, Dante Cccc North TC 12.10 3
18 766 Johnson, Lorenz The Matrix TC 12.12 1
19 764 Bradley, Trevarius The Matrix TC 12.21 5
20 139 Rhynes, Deshawn Cccc South TC 12.24 2
21 163 Davis, William Daytona Beac 12.26 5
22 176 Simmons, Kjorn Daytona Beac 12.29 7
23 178 Teel, Clarence Daytona Beac 12.30 3
24 343 Redding, Chancey Florida Elite 12.32 6
25 295 Dixon, Theodore Florida Elite 12.40 2
26 822 Williams, Anthony Trailblazers 12.44 2
27 590 Jaron, Howard M-Town X-Press TC 12.49 7
28 704 Drakes, Kentray SC Flyers 12.55 1
29 770 Wilson, Lilrobert The Matrix TC 12.56 7
30 317 Hurst, lIsaiah Florida Elite 12.64 1
31 840 Beckett, Patrick West Oakes Academy 12.74 5
32 329 Kimber, Kyle Florida Elite 12.75 6
33 368 Williams, Rimar Florida Elite 12.83 6
34 481 Williams, Markis Jacksonville Pal 12.93 2
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Florida Elite Invitational - 4/25/2009
www.halfmiletiming.com
Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida
Results - Saturday

....Event 14 Boys 15+ 100 Meter Dash

35 367 Williams, Jarvis Florida Elite 13.17 4

36 875 Flowers, Jacquels Youth Elite 13.19 2

37 527 Evans, Ahmed Lightning Bolt TC 13.22 4

38 539 Hall, Rasheed Lightning Bolt TC 13.26 3

39 55 Cornelius, Jaquel Altamonte St 13.38 1

40 526 Decoteau, Jai Lightning Bolt TC 13.91 5

41 403 Jones, Willie Gainesville 15.73 2

42 319 Hylton, Jevonn Florida Elite 18.83 6

- 842 Law, Andrew West Oakes Academy DNS 3

- 542 Johnson, Chris Lightning Bolt TC DNS 6

-- 843 Louis, Donald West Oakes Academy DNS 4

-- 525 Davis, Truvonte Lightning Bolt TC DNS 4

-— 298 Fair, Kareem Florida Elite DNS 5

- 577 Williams, Devontay Lightning Bolt TC DNS 4

- 362 White, Lloyd Florida Elite DNS 5

- 165 Flower, Traven Daytona Beac DNS 3

-— 557 Mccllelan, Hasheem Lightning Bolt TC DNS 1

-— 357 Todd, Michael Florida Elite DNS 2
Event 15 Girls 6 & Under 200 Meter Dash

Name Year Team Finals H# Points

1 6 Gant, Amari 813 TC 41.79 1 10
2 771 Bell, Durnecia Trailblazers 42 .37 3 8
3 681 Young, Jasmine Running Force TC 44 .22 2 6
4 856 Mcwhite, Malisa Young Achiev 44.65 4 5
5 853 Johnson, Takia Young Achiev 45.23 4 4
6 635 Bush, Asondra Phantom TC 46.24 1 3
7 857 Mitchell, Meadow Young Achiev 46.92 3 2
8 120 Martin, Letaziah Cccc South TC 46.99 5 1
9 144 Harris, Darryiel Central Flor 49.37 1

10 122 Mcneil, Emily Cccc South TC 53.13 2

11 226 Graham, Tamara Florida Elite 54.72 5

12 680 Williams, Taylor Running Force TC 55.09 1

13 490 Golden, Island Lightning Bolt TC 55.44 4

14 634 Bridges, Allison Phantom TC 1:04.41 1

15 651 Offord, Jenna-Elyc Running For Christ 1:06.41 4

16 491 Hill, Daimya Lightning Bolt TC 1:30.41 2

- 154 Mcgee, Jasmine Daytona Beac DNS 3

- 387 Mckee, Isabella Gainesville DNS 2

-— 152 Mallory-Miles, Jho Daytona Beac DNS 3

-— 206 Brown, Ranecia Florida Elite DNS 4

- 207 Bryant-Berry, Zani Florida Elite DNS 1

- 788 Shorter, Damore Trailblazers DNS 2

- 858 Richardson, Faith Young Achiev DNS 3

-- 505 Vazquez, Serena Lightning Bolt TC DNS 4

-— 261 Tillman, Miracle Florida Elite DNS 3

-— 508 wWilliams, Nave Lightning Bolt TC DNS 4

- 494 Lloyd, Brianna Lightning Bolt TC DNS 3

- 712 Hepburn, Tia Seffner TC DNS 1

- 145 Thompson, Ariyonna Central Flor DNS 3

- 672 Hodges, Shanell Running Force TC DNS 2

-— 637 Hick, Jordan Phantom TC DNS 1
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....Event 15 Girls 6 & Under 200 Meter Dash
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Florida Elite Invitational - 4/25/2009

-— 487 Chambliss, Breanna Lightning Bolt TC DNS 2
- 148 Dell, Brittany Daytona Beac DNS 2
- 580 Davis, Tiana M-Town X-Press TC DNS 4
- 212 Davis, Aziyah Florida Elite DNS 5
Event 16 Boys 6 & Under 200 Meter Dash
Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 821 Webb, Kylen Trailblazers 33.53 4 10
2 624 Mendez, Khalid Miami Garden 37.49 2 8
3 882 Dericho, Cameron Florida Elite 38.13 1 6
4 372 Woods, Marlon Florida Elite 38.30 2 5
5 309 Hampton-Coleman, J Florida Elite 40.26 4 4
6 549 Kelly, Jahlani Lightning Bolt TC 40.42 3 3
7 323 Jackson, Markevus Florida Elite 41.64 3 2
8 195 Gordon, Isaiah Deltona Thunder 41.95 2 1
9 324 Jenkins, Philip Florida Elite 42.12 4
10 370 Wilson, Kendall Florida Elite 43.07 3
11 311 Harden, Jamari Florida Elite 43.28 3
12 536 Golden, Rico Lightning Bolt TC 44 .66 1
13 559 Mccullough, Usir Lightning Bolt TC 52.36 2
14 321 Jackson, Jakeem Florida Elite 1:43.31 2
- 189 Chase, Cameron Deltona Thunder DNS 2
- 23 Gant, Elijah 813 TC DNS 1
- 806 Jackson, Isaiah Trailblazers DNS 1
- 141 Robinson, Jonathan Cccc South TC DNS 1
- 392 Ashe, Ryan Gainesville DNS 1
-- 547 Jordan, Melvin Lightning Bolt TC DNS 1
-— 519 Canfall, Tony Lightning Bolt TC DNS 3
-— 315 Hollis, Colby Florida Elite DNS 2
- 115 Williams, Devin Cccc North TC DNS 2
- 161 Campbell, Maximus Daytona Beac DNS 3
- 560 Mott, Martel Lightning Bolt TC DNS 3

Event 17 Girls 7-8 200 Meter Dash

Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 16 Thomas, Diamond 813 TC 33.40 2 10
2 427 Sutton, Savonne Gazelle TC 33.53 1 8
3 232 Hollie, Jaela Florida Elite 35.88 3 6
4 676 Sykes, Jhayda Running Force TC 36.28 3 5
5 11 Mccrimmon, Chanel 813 TC 36.53 1 4
6 855 Mcwhite, Maleeya Young Achiev 38.33 5 3
7 731 Reed, Ashlee Space Coast 38.47 1 2
8 599 Scott, Tiesha Miami Garden 39.30 5 1
9 267 Wilkerson, Shanara Florida Elite 39.63 3
10 638 Mccord, Daisy Phantom TC 40.27 1
11 665 Davis, Kali Running Force TC 41.40 2
12 455 Wright, Jasmine Jacksonville Pal 41.41 4
13 118 Bryant, Miesha Cccc South TC 41.57 1
14 499 Papaleo, Denise Lightning Bolt TC 41 .95 3
15 269 Williams, Mnya Florida Elite 42 .07 5
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Florida Elite Invitational - 4/25/2009
www.halfmiletiming.com
Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida

Results - Saturday

Meter Dash

16 119 Martin, Anija Cccc South TC 42.10 3
17 786 Rivers, Nia Trailblazers 42 .12 1
18 148 Dell, Brittany Daytona Beac 42.20 2
19 672 Hodges, Shanell Running Force TC 43.18 4
20 387 Mckee, Isabella Gainesville 43.38 5
21 669 Harris, Kenisha Running Force TC 43.80 2
22 86 Howie, Tamia Cccc North TC 43.98 4
23 489 Etheridge, Laniya Lightning Bolt TC 44.02 4
24 220 Edwards, Aniya Florida Elite 44.07 4
25 508 Williams, Nave Lightning Bolt TC 4420 2
26 651 Offord, Jenna-Elyc Running For Christ 45.21 4
27 597 Prince, Arnina Miami Garden 46.90 2
28 444 Johnson, Ndia Jacksonville Pal 47.84 5
29 207 Bryant-Berry, Zani Florida Elite 49.20 1
30 494 Lloyd, Brianna Lightning Bolt TC 49.78 3
31 787 Russ, Janese Trailblazers 49.80 2
32 145 Thompson, Ariyonna Central Flor 52.34 3
33 637 Hick, Jordan Phantom TC 58.55 5
34 891 Bridges, Selena Seffner TC 58.66 5
- 181 Belvin, Aireyel Deltona Thunder DNS 4
- 10 Marshall, Breyonna 813 TC DNS 1
- 85 Holloway, Lauren Cccc North TC DNS 2
-— 850 Gilmore, Jailyn Young Achiev DNS 3
Event 18 Boys 7-8 200 Meter Dash
Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 377 Mcknight, Willie Flying High TC 30.08 1 10
2 376 Davis, Desmond Flying High TC 30.39 1 8
3 632 Williams, Marcel Miami Garden 31.58 7 6
4 344 Richardson, Suprem Florida Elite 31.59 4 5
5 796 Brookins, Aristotl Trailblazers 32.70 1 4
6 304 Graham, Nathan Florida Elite 32.74 8 3
7 363 White, Paryss Florida Elite 33.46 6 2
8 66 Walker, Jeremy Altamonte St 33.59 1 1
9 797 Chambers, Amneous Trailblazers 34.68 1
10 747 Holmes, Caziah Space Coast 34.82 2
11 189 Chase, Cameron Deltona Thunder 35.70 5
12 360 Washington, Jonath Florida Elite 35.71 4
13 719 Lawson, Jaylen Seffner TC 35.72 3
14 137 Mcneil, Daniel Cccc South TC 36.01 4
15 464 Cunningham, Camero Jacksonville Pal 36.41 7
16 161 Campbell, Maximus Daytona Beac 36.63 7
17 818 Wajd, Qadiir Trailblazers 36.72 2
18 692 Thomas, Ashton Running Force TC 36.90 6
19 378 Wilcox, Israel Flying High TC 37.05 1
20 95 Andrews, Cortez Cccc North TC 37.18 1
21 602 Balleman, Earnest Miami Garden 37.41 3
22 134 Holifield, Marvin Cccc South TC 37.44 5
23 101 Harris, Cashen Cccc North TC 37.70 3
24 519 Canfall, Tony Lightning Bolt TC 38.16 5
25 23 Gant, Elijah 813 TC 38.46 3
26 98 Glass, Jaden Cccc North TC 38.66 6
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Results - Saturday

....Event 18 Boys 7-8 200 Meter Dash

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

392
164
347
795
115
132
864
349
767
365
691
625
361
191
557
138
604
560
477
170
689
535
626
103
546
105
315
547
407
340

Ashe, Ryan
Dorival, Jahari
Rudolph, Tahjae
Bell, Zarious
Williams, Devin
Dimanche, Sodavian
Davis, Darius
Skepple, Steve
Lucuas, Sharn
Williams, Jaquae
Tennant, John
Mowatt, Clifton
Weaver, Matthew
Davis, Jamal
Mccllelan, Hasheem
Mcneil, Tyler
Brown, Kemani
Mott, Martel
Thomas, Deon
Killins, Travon
Scott, Jaylen
Golden, Malik
Owens, Kejon
Jenkins, Charles
Jordan, Makkah
Jones, Terrance
Hollis, Colby
Jordan, Melvin
Mitchell, Micah
Pena, Alex

Gainesville
Daytona Beac
Florida Elite
Trailblazers

Cccc North TC
Cccc South TC
Young Achiev
Florida Elite

The Matrix TC
Florida Elite
Running Force TC
Miami Garden
Florida Elite
Deltona Thunder
Lightning Bolt TC
Cccc South TC
Miami Garden
Lightning Bolt TC
Jacksonville Pal
Daytona Beac
Running Force TC
Lightning Bolt TC
Miami Garden

Cccc North TC
Lightning Bolt TC
Cccc North TC
Florida Elite
Lightning Bolt TC
Gainesville
Florida Elite

38.77
38.79
38.80
39.47
39.81
40.08
42 .00
42 .50
44 .97
45.31
45.41
46.11
46.34
50.71
52.53
55.33
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Event 19 Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash

Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 417 Jackson, Victoria Gazelle TC 30.04 1 10
2 264 Washington, Briana Florida Elite 31.67 1 8
3 124 Snell, Asaundralyn Cccc South TC 32.35 3 6
4 257 Shuler, Janay Florida Elite 32.95 5 5
5 435 Amrullah, Maliyah Jacksonville Pal 33.19 7 4
6 495 Lockhart, Gloria Lightning Bolt TC 33.36 7 3
7 7 Garrett, Sierra 813 TC 33.49 2 2
8 596 Moss, Diondra Miami Garden 33.60 4 1
9 600 Stlouis, Safari Miami Garden 33.73 5
10 852 Jenkins, Toniece Young Achiev 34.32 3
11 859 Robinson, Daysha Young Achiev 34.55 5
12 636 Byrd, Myisha Phantom TC 34.57 1
13 733 Tagye, Mikala Space Coast 34.71 2
14 497 Nelson, Anautika Lightning Bolt TC 34.74 6
15 240 Mcclary, Maya Florida Elite 35.17 7
16 221 Edwards, Kayla Florida Elite 35.30 3
17 50 Lytle, Amiyah Altamonte St 35.33 1
18 649 Carmicheal, Orri Running For Christ 35.43 5
19 93 Webster, Jatia Cccc North TC 35.46 6
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Results - Saturday

....Event 19 Girls 9-10 200 Meter Dash

20 846 Bryant, Laqueria Young Achiev 35.47 2
21 850 Gilmore, Jailyn Young Achiev 35.53 1
22 848 Coffey, Kerrica Young Achiev 35.56 6
23 447 Oneil, Adriana Jacksonville Pal 35.97 3
24 244 Neal, Felicia Florida Elite 36.57 4
25 598 Prince, Sakina Miami Garden 36.59 1
26 860 Simpo, Kendra Young Achiev 36.60 2
27 881 Davis, Angel Gainesville 36.95 2
28 731 Reed, Ashlee Space Coast 37.20 1
29 123 Pettigrew, Tori Cccc South TC 37.33 2
30 507 wells, Jakaiya Lightning Bolt TC 38.63 2
31 448 Payne, Krisheona Jacksonville Pal 39.15 4
32 594 Jones, Maiya Miami Garden 39.48 2
33 778 James, Dasia Trailblazers 40.01 7
34 784 Riley, Marneisha Trailblazers 40.74 6
35 861 Walker, Keshunda Young Achiev 42 .27 7
35 71 lon, Cheyenne Blazers Of M 42 .27 3
37 10 Marshall, Breyonna 813 TC 42 .39 4
-— 87 Jones, Cirsten Cccc North TC DNS 7
- 88 Jones, Tyana Cccc North TC DNS 5
- 235 Jones, Anyela Florida Elite DNS 6
- 493 Latimore, Breanna Lightning Bolt TC DNS 4
-- 496 Marshall, Destiny Lightning Bolt TC DNS 7
-- 181 Belvin, Aireyel Deltona Thunder DNS 8
-— 117 Adside, Timaya Cccc South TC DNS 5
- 780 Montgomery, Monyet Trailblazers DNS 8
- 209 Cutliff, Angel Florida Elite DNS 6
- 486 Canfall, Toni Lightning Bolt TC DNS 3
-— 696 Roundtree, Kelsey SC Flyers DNS 7
- 694 Jackson, Lyric SC Flyers DNS 4
-— 595 Mellerson, Tia Miami Garden DNS 4
- 509 Woods, Dynasia Lightning Bolt TC DNS 8
- 779 Joseph, Tiyera Trailblazers DNS 1
- 695 Jenkins, Sterling SC Flyers DNS 8
- 121 Mcneil, Ebony Cccc South TC DNS 5
-— 89 Mcgriff, Asiana Cccc North TC DNS 4
-— 501 Powers, India Lightning Bolt TC DNS 6
- 239 Mcclary, Mariah Florida Elite DNS 6
- 147 Bell, Jazmine Daytona Beac DNS 3
- 639 Range, Jakaja Phantom TC DNS 8
-- 251 Richardson, Marlis Florida Elite DNS 3

Event 20 Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash

Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 111 Pittman, Marquel Cccc North TC 29.31 10 10
2 482 Wright, Terrell Jacksonville Pal 29.66 7 8
3 108 Peter, Justin Cccc North TC 29.78 2 6
4 28 Harrison, Jalen 813 TC 29.88 1 5
5 100 Goodman, Ralph Cccc North TC 30.51 4 4
6 294 Dericho, Tasnan Florida Elite 30.64 5 3
7 620 Jones, Chandler Miami Garden 30.80 4 2
8 510 Atkins, Chris Lightning Bolt TC 31.10 1 1
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Results - Saturday

....Event 20 Boys 9-10 200 Meter Dash

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

653
769

25
483
471
816
172
464
608

33
406
456
374

35
188

97
358
710
303
572
683
543
684
561
478
293
173
798
887
353
402
811
160
648
512
799

44
106
287
628
701
179
304
164
103
281
283
823
346
355
339
612
738
305

Davisjr, Calvin
Nealey, Martel
Garrett, Jaden
Zamor, Kenny
Lauderdale, Mathew
Thomas, Charles
Lee, Kamron
Cunningham, Camero
Clarke, Camoi
Lapointe, Mekhi
Mcdonald, Rossie
Bizzell, Marquette
Wright, Shaddrick
Phillips, Sabian
Belvin, Malik
Davis, Darrell
Walden, Deontrae
Washington, Shanno
Gordon, Jarious
waller, Taj

Brown, Truman
Jones, Isiah
Hodges, Daniel
Owens, Dequan
Thornes, Doron
Dennis, Joshua
Mallory, Steffan
Chambers, Jalen
McMullough, Issac
Thomas, Keinen
Jones, Joshua
Montgomery, Kenrik
Bush-Adams, Jahwai
Ruth, Kisean
Bethune, Christoph
Daniel, Javon
Wright, Paul
Mckenzie, Davion
Burke, Deontae
Scott, Desean
Collin, Devyon
Watts, Mikel
Graham, Nathan
Dorival, Jahari
Jenkins, Charles
Barnes, James
Boyd, Brandon
Youngblood, Anthon
Robinson, Von
Tillman, Marcus
Patterson, Dayon
Decious, Marquis
Brothers, Octavius
Gray, Denardo

Running For Christ
The Matrix TC
813 TC
Jacksonville Pal
Jacksonville Pal
Trailblazers
Daytona Beac
Jacksonville Pal
Miami Garden

813 TC
Gainesville
Jacksonville Pal
Florida Elite
813 TC

Deltona Thunder
Cccc North TC
Florida Elite

SC Flyers
Florida Elite
Lightning Bolt TC
Running Force TC
Lightning Bolt TC
Running Force TC
Lightning Bolt TC
Jacksonville Pal
Florida Elite
Daytona Beac
Trailblazers
Miami Garden
Florida Elite
Gainesville
Trailblazers
Daytona Beac
Phantom TC
Lightning Bolt TC
Trailblazers

813 TC

Cccc North TC
Florida Elite
Miami Garden

SC Flyers
Daytona Beac
Florida Elite
Daytona Beac
Cccc North TC
Florida Elite
Florida Elite
Trailblazers
Florida Elite
Florida Elite
Florida Elite
Miami Garden
Space Coast
Florida Elite

31.16
31.26
31.46
32.03
32.08
32.19
32.33
32.34
32.84
33.05
33.12
33.15
33.21
33.45
33.57
33.79
33.99
34.43
34.61
34.70
34.88
35.02
35.33
35.42
35.82
35.89
35.94
35.98
36.10
36.23
36.85
36.91
36.93
37.64
37.78
37.93
38.94
39.07
39.66
39.84
40.37
40.92
43.15
43.80
46.18
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Florida Elite Invitational - 4/25/2009
www.halfmiletiming.com
Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida

Results - Saturday

Meter Dash

-— 320 Hylton, Jordan Florida Elite DNS 10
- 532 Glover, Demarkus Lightning Bolt TC DNS 9
- 327 Justice, Deon Florida Elite DNS 9
- 862 Anderson, Otis Young Achiev DNS 6
-- 810 Moffit, Jonathan Trailblazers DNS 6
-— 657 Offord, Nicolaus Running For Christ DNS 9
-— 809 Mobley, Keelan Trailblazers DNS 7
- 661 Ward, Alex Running For Christ DNS 9
- 479 Walker, Devante Jacksonville Pal DNS 9
- 167 Harris, Jerric Daytona Beac DNS 6
-- 765 Harrell, Trevon The Matrix TC DNS 9
-- 867 Jones, Damon Young Achiev DNS 5
-— 618 Iman, Ralph Miami Garden DNS 5
Event 21 Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash
Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 81 Whitney, Kaylin Break Away TC 27.56 1 10
2 824 Andrews, Lilliann Unattached 27.59 1 8
3 384 Flagg, Nia Gainesville 28.03 1 6
4 375 Cooper, Hertayzia Flying High TC 28.38 1 5
5 421 Neely, Areonna Gazelle TC 28.69 1 4
6 210 Daniels, Teahna Florida Elite 29.35 5 3
7 88 Jones, Tyana Cccc North TC 29.38 10 2
8 713 Hepburn, Tyra Seffner TC 29.66 1 1
9 714 Mccoy, Mia Seffner TC 30.04 1
10 501 Powers, India Lightning Bolt TC 30.08 9
11 247 Payne, Chansonette Florida Elite 30.29 5
12 777 Jackson, Jasmine Trailblazers 30.50 7
13 779 Joseph, Tiyera Trailblazers 30.77 9
14 382 Colding, Keiandra Gainesville 30.93 8
15 854 Mcgriff, Windy Young Achiev 31.00 3
16 845 Bryant, Antwoinish Young Achiev 31.18 8
17 697 Sanders, Keosha SC Flyers 31.19 9
18 147 Bell, Jazmine Daytona Beac 31.48 9
19 424 Ramsey, Taylor Gazelle TC 31.53 9
20 716 Powell, Javonna Seffner TC 31.69 5
21 643 Simms, Alexis Phantom TC 31.74 10
22 826 Evans, Jerykah Unattached 31.79 3
23 848 Coffey, Kerrica Young Achiev 31.84 9
24 595 Mellerson, Tia Miami Garden 32.17 10
25 677 Terry, Chelsea Running Force TC 32.22 6
26 254 Scott, Tysheika Florida Elite 32.36 4
27 486 Canfall, Toni Lightning Bolt TC 32.37 9
28 792 Williams, Jolie Trailblazers 32.40 3
29 89 Mcgriff, Asiana Cccc North TC 32.45 10
30 500 Pittman, Nicole Lightning Bolt TC 32.61 6
31 127 Swinton, Jada Cccc South TC 32.62 7
32 52 Turner, Domonique Altamonte St 32.65 8
33 244 Neal, Felicia Florida Elite 33.21 7
34 94 Williams, Hatea Cccc North TC 33.71 6
35 149 Hall, Miashalia Daytona Beac 34.02 3
36 246 Patterson, Niya Florida Elite 34.13 6
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Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida

Results - Saturday

....Event 21 Girls 11-12 200 Meter Dash

37 182 Chase, Brenieiska Deltona Thunder 35.11 5

38 251 Richardson, Marlis Florida Elite 35.22 8

39 772 Daniel, Kyra Trailblazers 35.26 6

40 4 Caldwell, Janae 813 TC 35.70 2

41 72 Torres, Kalista Blazers OF M 36.00 2

42 640 Ruth, Rossadasia Phantom TC 36.40 2

43 495 Lockhart, Gloria Lightning Bolt TC 36.61 10

44 784 Riley, Marneisha Trailblazers 37.10 7

45 117 Adside, Timaya Cccc South TC 37.16 7

46 641 Seenetha, Malaika Phantom TC 38.00 2

47 156 Ramnarinesigh, Nat Daytona Beac 38.80 4

48 17 Wheat, Jasmine 813 TC 38.90 2

49 642 Shaw, Takiriya Phantom TC 39.60 2

50 121 Mcneil, Ebony Cccc South TC 43.77 10

51 126 Snell, Simondilyn Cccc South TC 44.39 4

52 790 Studemire, Jasmine Trailblazers 47 .58 8

- 214 Dennis, Briana Florida Elite DNS 10

-- 454 Williams, Seqoya Jacksonville Pal DNS 3

-— 484 Black, Aleah Lightning Bolt TC DNS 6

- 273 Woodruff, Amariah Florida Elite DNS 4

- 439 Daniels, Amaris Jacksonville Pal DNS 4

- 1 Addison, Timniqua 813 TC DNS 3

-- 224 Gibson, Bryanna Florida Elite DNS 5

- 185 Debeauville, Alani Deltona Thunder DNS 5

- 236 Kennon, Tarri Florida Elite DNS 4

- 243 Neal, Erica Florida Elite DNS 4

- 583 Jordyn, Howard M-Town X-Press TC DNS 2

- 258 Sims, Danielle Florida Elite DNS 4

- 249 Prince, Ladasha Florida Elite DNS 3

-- 871 Parrish, Deja Youth Elite DNS 1

- 782 Perera, Janae Trailblazers DNS 3

- 650 Odom, Keyhana Running For Christ DNS 5

- 125 Snell, Lashaundily Cccc South TC DNS 5

- 450 Roundtree, Jade Jacksonville Pal DNS 6

- 420 Loveless, Comfort Gazelle TC DNS 2

-— 153 Mcclaine, Shamyah Daytona Beac DNS 8

- 758 Gibson, Jazlin The Matrix TC DNS 7

- 389 Noble, Brijae Gainesville DNS 7

- 446 Morrison, Alexis Jacksonville Pal DNS 6
Event 22 Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash

Name Year Team Finals H# Points

1 803 Hall, Julian Trailblazers 27.00 1 10
2 706 Guinyard, Rodrick SC Flyers 27.01 1 8
3 400 James, Laron Gainesville 27.53 1 6
4 663 Young, Tariq Running For Christ 27.73 9 5
5 656 Jackson, Sammy Running For Christ 27.83 7 4
6 661 Ward, Alex Running For Christ 27.86 4 3
7 623 Lewis, Kahlil Miami Garden 27.90 3 2
8 328 Kennerly, Derrick Florida Elite 28.21 1 1
9 296 Edwards, Alex Florida Elite 28.30 1

10 169 Killins, Adrian Daytona Beac 28.32 3
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Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida

Results - Saturday

....Event 22 Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

615
794
371
102
338
659
109
332
867

75
657
819
647
474
532
688
297

74
576

68
874
700
320
793
533
198
470
742
479
465
192
480
167
812
817
823

29

99
708
687
646
466
107
868
116
359
609
741
520
286
337
545
707
866

Fenton, Rashad
Bell, Duran
Woodruff, Ronald
Harrison, Ronnie
Nesbeth, Dajour
Segora, Nicolas
Philpott, Christia
Lewis, Rayshad
Jones, Damon
Dennis, Tyree
Offord, Nicolaus
Wajd, Qaseem
Mcczea, Myles
Roundtree, Ilvan
Glover, Demarkus
Scott, Gary

Fair, Jaylon
Cohen, Dandre
Williams, Deandre
Williams, Kenneth
Clarke, Sean
Bodrick, Tyrez
Hylton, Jordan
Becknel, Trenton
Golden, Aaron
Sparks, Marcellos
Lauderdale, Andrew
Deese, Dexter
Walker, Devante
Cunningham, Chris
Davis, Rashawn
Williams, Branden
Harris, Jerric
Perez, Joshua
Thompson, Tyrique
Youngblood, Anthon
Jones, Demarquez
Glass, Keon
Tatum, Kalvain
Rivers, Joshua
Durant, Jacarri
Franklin, Micah
Pete, Derrick
Wright, Tyson
Woods, Tyron
Walker, Vernon
Cogdell, Ari
Clayton, Demarius
Clarkson, Acey
Burch, Malik
Mosley, Rufus
Jones, Tarvon
Plain, Clifton
Johnson, Brandon

Miami Garden
Trailblazers
Florida Elite
Cccc North TC
Florida Elite
Running For Christ
Cccc North TC
Florida Elite
Young Achiev
Blazers OF M
Running For Christ
Trailblazers
Phantom TC
Jacksonville Pal
Lightning Bolt TC
Running Force TC
Florida Elite
Blazers OF M
Lightning Bolt TC
Altamonte St
Youth Elite

SC Flyers

Florida Elite
Trailblazers
Lightning Bolt TC
Deltona Thunder
Jacksonville Pal
Space Coast
Jacksonville Pal
Jacksonville Pal
Deltona Thunder
Jacksonville Pal
Daytona Beac
Trailblazers
Trailblazers
Trailblazers

813 TC

Cccc North TC

SC Flyers

Running Force TC
Phantom TC
Jacksonville Pal
Cccc North TC
Young Achiev

Cccc North TC
Florida Elite
Miami Garden
Space Coast
Lightning Bolt TC
Florida Elite
Florida Elite
Lightning Bolt TC
SC Flyers

Young Achiev

28.58
28.82
28.91
28.97
29.08
29.13
29.25
29.40
29.78
30.06
30.09
30.12
30.42
30.56
30.71
30.77
30.88
30.91
30.95
30.97
31.09
31.54
31.67
32.23
32.47
32.64
32.79
32.91
33.25
33.91
34.25
34.31
34.36
34.73
35.14
35.37
35.87
35.94
36.29
36.91
37.07
37.99
41.43
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Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida

Results - Saturday
....Event 22 Boys 11-12 200 Meter Dash

-— 409 Wright, Michael Gainesville DNS 6
- 709 Taylor, Ashton SC Flyers DNS 1
- 613 Dinson, Jeremiah Miami Garden DNS 7
- 193 Denson, Kamari Deltona Thunder DNS 9
- 705 Grant, David SC Flyers DNS 7

Event 23 Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash

Name Year Team Finals H# Points

1 69 Fray, Bejai Blazers Of M 26.57 1 10
2 871 Parrish, Deja Youth Elite 26.81 8 8
3 381 Chatman, Chante Gainesville 26.88 1 6
4 388 Mitchell, Imani Gainesville 27.32 1 5
5 735 Wilson, Micah Space Coast 27.65 1 4
6 385 Gardner, Jasmine Gainesville 27.68 1 3
7 869 Allen, Briana Youth Elite 27.70 3 2
8 674 Lee, Czdari Running Force TC 28.00 5 1
9 671 Heard, Taralyn Running Force TC 28.43 5

10 870 Meyers, Naomi Youth Elite 28.92 3

11 451 Steadman, Jermesha Jacksonville Pal 29.02 4

12 593 Holsey, Tyler Miami Garden 29.06 4

13 761 Moore, Jashayla The Matrix TC 29.09 6

14 485 Bryant, Imani Lightning Bolt TC 29.12 5

15 2 Barber, Mikayla 813 TC 29.41 2

16 502 Roney, Charlika Lightning Bolt TC 29.54 6

17 389 Noble, Brijae Gainesville 29.56 7

18 420 Loveless, Comfort Gazelle TC 29.58 8

19 872 Phillips, Ariel Youth Elite 29.73 3

20 255 Shelton, Coleshia Florida Elite 29.95 2

21 717 Powell, Shannon Seffner TC 30.09 4

22 667 Farrar, Paige Running Force TC 30.57 7

23 9 Mandry, Kaylen 813 TC 30.82 2

24 243 Neal, Erica Florida Elite 30.83 7

25 678 Thomas, Ashley Running Force TC 30.86 6

26 873 Walker, Josey Youth Elite 30.88 5

27 157 Thompson, Lyndsay Daytona Beac 30.89 5

27 583 Jordyn, Howard M-Town X-Press TC 30.89 8

29 758 Gibson, Jazlin The Matrix TC 31.30 8

30 273 Woodruff, Amariah Florida Elite 31.39 7

31 265 Watson, Karshawn Florida Elite 31.51 3

32 439 Daniels, Amaris Jacksonville Pal 31.54 8

33 185 Debeauville, Alani Deltona Thunder 31.79 8

34 673 Lavender, Christin Running Force TC 31.82 4

35 454 williams, Seqoya Jacksonville Pal 31.92 8

36 666 Dias, Elizabeth Running Force TC 32.04 4

37 271 Wilson, Kayla Florida Elite 32.09 7

38 158 Waston, Lazoya Daytona Beac 33.38 6

39 386 Grant, Quinisa Gainesville 34.54 7

40 223 Farrelly, Thiyana Florida Elite 35.55 5

41 238 Louis, Martine Florida Elite 36.51 4

42 91 Reed, Dyais Cccc North TC 39.57 2

43 125 Snell, Lashaundily Cccc South TC 42 .59 7

-— 84 Birch, Deshondria Cccc North TC DNS 6
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Florida Elite Invitational - 4/25/2009
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Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida

Results - Saturday
....Event 23 Girls 13-14 200 Meter Dash

-— 488 Coleman, Destinae Lightning Bolt TC DNS 3
- 203 Bradford, Shariea Florida Elite DNS 6
- 242 Murrey, Myeshia Florida Elite DNS 3
- 183 Coleman, Cheyanne Deltona Thunder DNS 4
-— 443 Jackson, Reanna Jacksonville Pal DNS 5
-- 584 Link, Jamilah M-Town X-Press TC DNS 2
-— 585 Thompson, Nannina M-Town X-Press TC DNS 1
- 250 Richardson, Kornee Florida Elite DNS 6
- 276 Young, Moesha Florida Elite DNS 5
- 266 White, Chasity Florida Elite DNS 6
-- 644 Simms, Shawntae Phantom TC DNS 1
- 422 Nichols, Kayla Gazelle TC DNS 2
-— 763 Watson, Tyler The Matrix TC DNS 1
- 698 Smith, Tiaona SC Flyers DNS 3
- 582 Jackson, Vimi M-Town X-Press TC DNS 2
- 8 Lugo, Caylie 813 TC DNS 2
- 781 Newman, Roxann Trailblazers DNS 3
-- 155 Mincey, Zyrina Daytona Beac DNS 4

Event 24 Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash

Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 159 Bullard, Marcus Daytona Beac 2455 5 10
2 518 Bynum, Charles Lightning Bolt TC 24.80 5 8
3 804 Hambrick, James Trailblazers 24 .86 7 6
4 180 Williams, Daron Daytona Beac 24.90 5 5
5 476 Smith, Willie Jacksonville Pal 25.65 3 4
6 877 Nelson, Dresean Youth Elite 25.78 7 2.50
6 718 Burch, Marquis Seffner TC 25.78 8 2.50
8 351 Surrency, Tyree Florida Elite 26.21 6 1
9 522 Conyers, Jamal Lightning Bolt TC 26.68 4
10 875 Flowers, Jacquels Youth Elite 26.87 3
11 129 Bennett, Julius Cccc South TC 26.96 4
12 876 Mcnair, Derrick Youth Elite 27.16 5
13 368 Williams, Rimar Florida Elite 27.21 3
14 610 Cole, Tyrek Miami Garden 27.22 2
15 579 Worthen, Jaquail Lightning Bolt TC 27.29 5
16 709 Taylor, Ashton SC Flyers 27.32 2
17 285 Bryant, Kenny Florida Elite 27.80 2
18 289 Castell, Dekari Florida Elite 28.00 1
19 282 Bascom, Benjamin Florida Elite 28.02 7
20 348 Simmons, Javonte Florida Elite 28.03 6
21 408 Wilson, Joshua Gainesville 28.40 1
21 410 Young, Kenric Gainesville 28.40 1
23 521 Conyers, Devon Lightning Bolt TC 28.42 2
24 538 Griffin, Shaquille Lightning Bolt TC 28.70 6
25 878 Walker, Jody Youth Elite 29.15 5
26 705 Grant, David SC Flyers 29.21 3
27 702 Crapps, Justin SC Flyers 29.30 1
28 844 Mccoy, Marc Wings Of An Eagle 29.44 4
29 193 Denson, Kamari Deltona Thunder 29.51 2
30 571 Teheartt, Davion Lightning Bolt TC 29.59 4
31 292 Dawkins, Travonta Florida Elite 29.68 3
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Florida Elite Invitational - 4/25/2009
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Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida

Results - Saturday

....Event 24 Boys 13-14 200 Meter Dash

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

176
468
177
836
366
430
707
174
409
175
690
568
590
369
313
334
534
396
171
463
768
472

20
458
770
462

Simmons, Kjorn
Herring, Robert
Simmons, Shane
Williams, Kelvin
Williams, Jared
Hendrick, Demarcus
Plain, Clifton
Mincey, Ziryell
Wright, Michael
Rodney, Shayne
Sykes, Jahvis
Stevens, Jacoby
Jaron, Howard
Williams, Rivon
Harris, Rudolph
Mccombs, Jeremy
Golden, Lidell
Donley, Travis
Lee, Anthony
Crowley, David
Murphy, Emir
Lloyd, Kahlil
Caldwell, Tre
Brown, Tomorik
Wilson, Lilrobert
Connor, Richard

Daytona Beac
Jacksonville Pal
Daytona Beac
Unattached
Florida Elite
Gazelle TC

SC Flyers

Daytona Beac
Gainesville
Daytona Beac
Running Force TC
Lightning Bolt TC
M-Town X-Press TC
Florida Elite
Florida Elite
Florida Elite
Lightning Bolt TC
Gainesville
Daytona Beac
Jacksonville Pal
The Matrix TC
Jacksonville Pal
813 TC
Jacksonville Pal
The Matrix TC
Jacksonville Pal

29.78
29.80
29.81
30.01
30.05
30.30
30.86
31.00
32.32
35.13
35.53
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Event 25 Girls 15+ 200 Meter Dash

Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 759 Hardy, Stevondria The Matrix TC 26.37 1 10
2 503 Sturgis, Shavonda Lightning Bolt TC 26.61 2 8
3 416 Hailey, Nnenya Gazelle TC 26.81 1 6
4 237 Lewis, Roena Florida Elite 28.70 1 5
5 492 Jones, leasha Lightning Bolt TC 29.02 1 4
6 851 Humphrey, Marquia Young Achiev 29.33 2 3
7 763 Watson, Tyler The Matrix TC 30.20 3 2
8 668 Flentroy, Jade Running Force TC 30.37 1 1
9 248 Pena, Annais Florida Elite 30.71 2
10 585 Thompson, Nannina M-Town X-Press TC 30.89 3
11 644 Simms, Shawntae Phantom TC 31.26 3
12 186 Dillet, Keri Deltona Thunder 31.53 1
13 443 Jackson, Reanna Jacksonville Pal 31.62 3
14 582 Jackson, Vimi M-Town X-Press TC 32.90 1
15 200 Basden, Ashantique Florida Elite 34.01 1
16 584 Link, Jamilah M-Town X-Press TC 35.34 3
17 250 Richardson, Kornee Florida Elite 35.52 3
18 90 Payne, Jamiliah Cccc North TC 36.32 2
- 504 Suitt, Tyler Lightning Bolt TC DNS 2
- 229 Harris, Noahdiah Florida Elite DNS 2
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Results - Saturday

Event 26 Boys 15+ 200 Meter Dash
Name Year Team Finals H# Points

1 894 Knight, Donnie Florida Elite 23.02 7 10
2 557 Mccllelan, Hasheem Lightning Bolt TC 23.34 2 8
3 481 Williams, Markis Jacksonville Pal 23.35 3 6
4 892 Gaines, Chancy Florida Elite 23.36 7 5
5 838 Askew, Brodrick West Oakes Academy 23.65 1 4
6 556 Mcclendon, Qudray Lightning Bolt TC 23.84 5 3
7 60 Green, Tion Altamonte St 24.19 1 2
8 405 King, Thermyn Gainesville 24.27 5 1
9 527 Evans, Ahmed Lightning Bolt TC 24.44 2

10 553 Lester, Nicholas Lightning Bolt TC 24 .51 2

11 21 Easley, Royce 813 TC 24.54 6

12 298 Fair, Kareem Florida Elite 24.63 3

13 367 Williams, Jarvis Florida Elite 24.69 2

14 299 Finklea, Jerome Florida Elite 24.72 6

15 457 Brown, Shiquel Jacksonville Pal 24.80 6

16 554 Lumpkin, Deontae Lightning Bolt TC 25.05 4

17 24 Gant, Kelvin 813 TC 25.14 1

18 835 Olan, Julius Unattached 25.24 4

19 139 Rhynes, Deshawn Cccc South TC 25.30 2

20 766 Johnson, Lorenz The Matrix TC 25.38 1

20 190 Chase, Deiago Deltona Thunder 25.38 7

22 843 Louis, Donald West Oakes Academy 25.57 3

23 112 Reed, Dante Cccc North TC 25.58 2

24 295 Dixon, Theodore Florida Elite 25.79 6

25 460 Chapelle, Jeremy Jacksonville Pal 25.86 3

26 875 Flowers, Jacquels Youth Elite 25.93 5

27 578 Williams, Jeremiah Lightning Bolt TC 26.02 4

28 58 Exzeavia, Simmons Altamonte St 26.42 1

29 704 Drakes, Kentray SC Flyers 26.56 1

30 345 Robinson, Levar Florida Elite 26.64 4

31 633 Raddler, Samuel Perfection D 26.66 3

32 354 Thomas, Simeon Florida Elite 26.83 2

33 343 Redding, Chancey Florida Elite 26.93 5

34 526 Decoteau, Jai Lightning Bolt TC 27.05 7

35 842 Law, Andrew West Oakes Academy 27.36 5

36 163 Davis, William Daytona Beac 27.56 3

37 104 Jones, Cortez Cccc North TC 27.85 4

38 548 Joseph, Perry Lightning Bolt TC 28.11 4

39 753 Tagye, Anthony Space Coast 28.34 3

40 764 Bradley, Trevarius The Matrix TC 28.54 4

- 362 White, Lloyd Florida Elite DQ 3

-— 178 Teel, Clarence Daytona Beac DNS 6

-- 822 Williams, Anthony Trailblazers DNS 5

-— 329 Kimber, Kyle Florida Elite DNS 6

- 542 Johnson, Chris Lightning Bolt TC DNS 5

- 539 Hall, Rasheed Lightning Bolt TC DNS 6

- 55 Cornelius, Jaquel Altamonte St DNS 1

-- 840 Beckett, Patrick West Oakes Academy DNS 2

-— 616 Holsey, Vestario Miami Garden DNS 7

-— 357 Todd, Michael Florida Elite DNS 6

—-— 165 Flower, Traven Daytona Beac DNS 7

- 577 Williams, Devontay Lightning Bolt TC DNS 7
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Results - Saturday

....Event 26 Boys 15+ 200 Meter Dash

-— 110 Philpott, Robert Cccc North TC DNS 5
- 333 Lockhart, Marquise Florida Elite DNS 7
- 565 Smith, Kevin Lightning Bolt TC DNS 4
Event 27 Girls 6 & Under Long Jump

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 728 Joiner, Shemya Space Coast 8-08.50 2.65m 10
2 6 Gant, Amari 813 TC 7-09.00 2.36m 8
3 144 Harris, Darryiel Central Flor 6-09.25 2.06m 6
4 145 Thompson, Ariyonna Central Flor 5-06.00 1.67m 5
5 580 Davis, Tiana M-Town X-Press TC 5-04.00 1.62m 4
6 672 Hodges, Shanell Running Force TC 4-11.25 1.50m 3
7 226 Graham, Tamara Florida Elite 4-09.00 1.44m 2
8 847 Carroll, Samiya Young Achiev 3-09.00 1.14m 1
-— 120 Martin, Letaziah Cccc South TC DNS
-— 788 Shorter, Damore Trailblazers DNS
-— 771 Bell, Durnecia Trailblazers DNS
- 206 Brown, Ranecia Florida Elite DNS
Event 28 Boys 6 & Under Long Jump

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 23 Gant, Elijah 813 TC 8-00.75 2.45m 10
2 41 Watkins, Joshua 813 TC 7-11.50 2.42m 8
3 31 Jorden, Joseph 813 TC 7-09.50 2.37m 6
4 834 Mccarty, Austin Unattached 6-10.50 2.09m 5
5 37 Rogers, Vernon 813 TC 6-04.00 1.93m 4
6 691 Tennant, John Running Force TC 6-00.50 1.84m 3
7 624 Mendez, Khalid Miami Garden 6-00.50 1.84m 2
8 370 Wilson, Kendall Florida Elite 5-03.50 1.61m 1
- 311 Harden, Jamari Florida Elite ND
-- 814 Spencer, Kendal Trailblazers ND
-— 323 Jackson, Markevus Florida Elite ND
-— 800 Graham, Billy Trailblazers ND
- 141 Robinson, Jonathan Cccc South TC ND
- 321 Jackson, Jakeem Florida Elite ND
- 837 Williams, Tyson Unattached DNS
Event 29 Girls 7-8 Long Jump

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 676 Sykes, Jhayda Running Force TC 10-04.00 3.14m 10
2 727 Joiner, Akiyonna Space Coast 9-09.00 2.97m 8
3 734 Vickers, Fiana Space Coast 8-10.50 2.70m 6
4 669 Harris, Kenisha Running Force TC 7-02.50 2.19m 5
5 665 Davis, Kali Running Force TC 6-06.25 1.98m 4
6 269 Williams, Mnya Florida Elite 6-04.75 1.94m 3
- 791 Webb, Kira Trailblazers DNS
-— 427 Sutton, Savonne Gazelle TC DNS

- 16 Thomas, Diamond 813 TC DNS
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Results - Saturday
...-Event 29 Girls 7-8 Long Jump

-— 7 Garrett, Sierra 813 TC DNS
- 10 Marshall, Breyonna 813 TC DNS
- 219 Duncan, Giovanni Florida Elite DNS
- 731 Reed, Ashlee Space Coast DNS
-- 13 Miller, Destinee 813 TC DNS
Event 30 Boys 7-8 Long Jump

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 747 Holmes, Caziah Space Coast 11-02.00 3.40m 10
2 95 Andrews, Cortez Cccc North TC 10-11.00 3.32m 8
3 719 Lawson, Jaylen Seffner TC 10-06.25 3.20m 6
4 66 Walker, Jeremy Altamonte St 10-01.50 3.08m 5
5 837 Williams, Tyson Unattached 9-10.75 3.0lm 4
6 625 Mowatt, Clifton Miami Garden 9-08.00 2.94m 3
7 407 Mitchell, Micah Gainesville 9-06.00 2.89m 2
8 751 Johnson, Anterius Space Coast 9-05.50 2.88m 1
9 601 Allen, Trevon Miami Garden 9-03.50 2.83m
10 604 Brown, Kemani Miami Garden 8-05.00 2.56m
11 767 Lucuas, Sharn The Matrix TC 7-07.50 2.32m
11 689 Scott, Jaylen Running Force TC 7-07.50 2.32m
13 360 Washington, Jonath Florida Elite 7-04.00 2.23m
14 682 Andrew, Latimer Running Force TC 6-07.50 2.01m
-— 318 Hurst, Micah Florida Elite ND
- 692 Thomas, Ashton Running Force TC ND
-— 589 Gowins, Trenton M-Town X-Press TC DNS
- 744 Freeman, Marquis Space Coast DNS
-— 331 Lewis, Rahsaan Florida Elite DNS
-— 290 Daniley, Ericcson Florida Elite DNS
-— 293 Dennis, Joshua Florida Elite DNS
- 27 Hamilton, Nicholas 813 TC DNS
- 685 Jennings, Brian Running Force TC DNS
- 739 Campbell, Derrick Space Coast DNS
-— 133 Foster, Daniel Cccc South TC DNS
Event 31 Girls 9-10 Long Jump

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 263 Walker, Nicole Florida Elite 13-01.00 3.98m 10
2 228 Harris, Kailiece Florida Elite 12-09.50 3.89m 8
3 264 Washington, Briana Florida Elite 12-02.25 3.71m 6
4 7 Garrett, Sierra 813 TC 11-07.00 3.53m 5
5 493 Latimore, Breanna Lightning Bolt TC 11-04.00 3.45m 4
6 733 Tagye, Mikala Space Coast 11-02.50 3.41m 3
7 424 Ramsey, Taylor Gazelle TC 11-01.75 3.39m 2
8 10 Marshall, Breyonna 813 TC 10-11.50 3.34m 1
9 50 Lytle, Amiyah Altamonte St 10-10.50 3.31m
10 731 Reed, Ashlee Space Coast 10-05.50 3.18m
11 70 Hunt, Hallie Blazers Of M 10-03.75 3.14nm
11 827 Mccarty, Hannah Unattached 10-03.75 3.14m
13 722 Currie, Sydney Space Coast 10-03.25 3.13m
13 49 Johnson, Mia Altamonte St 10-03.25 3.13m
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Results - Saturday
....Event 31 Girls 9-10 Long Jump

15 13 Miller, Destinee 813 TC 10-02.75 3.11m

16 14 Pitts, Raeann 813 TC 10-01.00 3.07m

17 791 Webb, Kira Trailblazers 9-11.75 3.04m

18 507 Wells, Jakaiya Lightning Bolt TC 9-09.50 2.98m

19 900 Diamond, Thomas 813 TC 9-07.50 2.93m
20 724 Deese, Hannah Space Coast 9-06.75 2.91m
21 199 Anderson, Keyana Florida Elite 7-10.50 2.40m
22 427 Sutton, Savonne Gazelle TC 6-03.00 1.90m

- 715 Powell, Chennel Seffner TC DNS

- 12 Medina, Julissa 813 TC DNS

- 730 Myles, Juliah Space Coast DNS

-— 726 Holley, Caitlin Space Coast DNS

-— 51 Seda, Leslie Altamonte St DNS

- 830 Wilson, Lamaria Unattached DNS

Event 32 Boys 9-10 Long Jump

Name Year Team Finals Points

1 769 Nealey, Martel The Matrix TC 13-08.00 4.16m 10
2 40 Thomas, Jamil 813 TC 13-00.00 3.96m 8
3 96 Brownlee, Justin Cccc North TC 12-10.00 3.91m 6
4 749 Johnson, Adreal Space Coast 12-08.50 3.87m 5
5 739 Campbell, Derrick Space Coast 12-07.00 3.83m 4
6 331 Lewis, Rahsaan Florida Elite 12-06.50 3.82m 3
7 42 Williams, Evan 813 TC 12-04.00 3.75m 2
8 32 Joseph, Andrew 813 TC 11-08.50 3.56m 1
9 746 Hawkins, Javian Space Coast 11-05.50 3.49m

10 38 Scott, Arthur 813 TC 11-02.50 3.41m

10 25 Garrett, Jaden 813 TC 11-02.50 3.41m

10 63 Rodriques, Jaylen Altamonte St 11-02.50 3.41m

13 108 Peter, Justin Cccc North TC 11-01.50 3.39m

13 30 Jorden, Donald 813 TC 11-01.50 3.39m

15 34 Newsome, Shaahid 813 TC 10-07.50 3.23m

16 33 Lapointe, Mekhi 813 TC 10-03.50 3.13m

17 301 Godsey, Grant Florida Elite 10-02.50 3.11m

18 35 Phillips, Sabian 813 TC 10-01.00 3.07m

19 27 Hamilton, Nicholas 813 TC 8-04.50 2.55m
20 130 Bryant, Malcolm Cccc South TC 7-05.50 2.27m
21 685 Jennings, Brian Running Force TC 7-03.50 2.22m

-- 765 Harrell, Trevon The Matrix TC ND

-— 653 Davisjr, Calvin Running For Christ ND

-— 293 Dennis, Joshua Florida Elite ND

- 133 Foster, Daniel Cccc South TC ND

- 43 Wilson, lIsaiah 813 TC DNS

- 22 Ernewien, Raymond 813 TC DNS

-— 402 Jones, Joshua Gainesville DNS

-— 188 Belvin, Malik Deltona Thunder DNS

-— 738 Brothers, Octavius Space Coast DNS

- 146 Tucker, Nafi Central Flor DNS

- 687 Rivers, Joshua Running Force TC DNS

- 404 King, Christopher Gainesville DNS

- 111 Pittman, Marquel Cccc North TC DNS

-— 657 Offord, Nicolaus Running For Christ DNS
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Event 33 Girls 11-12 Long Jump
Name Year Team Finals Points

1 81 Whitney, Kaylin Break Away TC 15-09.00 4.80m 10
2 380 Brown, Jasmine Gainesville 15-07.75 4._.76m 8
3 670 Heard, Kayla Running Force TC 14-07.25 4._.45m 6
4 421 Neely, Areonna Gazelle TC 14-03.50 4._.35m 5
5 484 Black, Aleah Lightning Bolt TC 14-01.00 4.29m 4
6 677 Terry, Chelsea Running Force TC 13-11.00 4._.24m 3
7 581 Desirea, Mills M-Town X-Press TC 13-10.25 4.22m 2
8 714 Mccoy, Mia Seffner TC 13-10.00 4.21m 1
9 52 Turner, Domonique Altamonte St 13-08.75 4.18m

10 777 Jackson, Jasmine Trailblazers 13-08.00 4.16m

11 272 Wood, Alahni Florida Elite 13-05.00 4.08m

12 720 Bailey, Shevelle Space Coast 13-04.75 4._08m

13 247 Payne, Chansonette Florida Elite 12-09.50 3.89nm

14 391 Wright, Shania Gainesville 12-08.75 3.87m

15 4 Caldwell, Janae 813 TC 11-11.75 3.65m

16 51 Seda, Leslie Altamonte St 11-04.50 3.46m

17 428 Thompson, Tene Gazelle TC 11-00.00 3.35m

18 390 Reed, Kimara Gainesville 10-10.00 3.30m

19 17 Wheat, Jasmine 813 TC 10-06.00 3.20m
20 12 Medina, Julissa 813 TC 10-04.00 3.14m
21 730 Myles, Juliah Space Coast 9-07.00 2.92m
22 830 Wilson, Lamaria Unattached 7-03.50 2.22m

- 1 Addison, Timniqua 813 TC DNS

-— 260 Smith, Cassidy Florida Elite DNS
- 760 Hawkins, Marilyn The Matrix TC DNS
-— 420 Loveless, Comfort Gazelle TC DNS
- 758 Gibson, Jazlin The Matrix TC DNS
—-— 725 Green, Savannah Space Coast DNS
- 782 Perera, Janae Trailblazers DNS
-- 783 Powell, Kala Trailblazers DNS
-- 754 Mcgee, Brittany Team Brandon DNS
-— 583 Jordyn, Howard M-Town X-Press TC DNS

Event 34 Boys 11-12 Long Jump

Name Year Team Finals Points

1 102 Harrison, Ronnie Cccc North TC 16-04.00 4.97m 10
2 302 Goodson, Bakhari Florida Elite 15-11.00 4.85m 8
3 868 Wright, Tyson Young Achiev 15-00.00 4.57m 6
4 615 Fenton, Rashad Miami Garden 15-00.00 4.57m 5
5 371 Woodruff, Ronald Florida Elite 14-08.00 4.47m 4
6 409 Wright, Michael Gainesville 14-05.00 4._.39m 3
7 109 Philpott, Christia Cccc North TC 14-01.50 4.30m 2
8 111 Pittman, Marquel Cccc North TC 13-11.50 4.25m 1
9 660 Smith, Stanley Running For Christ 13-11.50 4.25m
10 591 Wideman, Nadiri M-Town X-Press TC 13-07.00 4.14m
11 198 Sparks, Marcellos Deltona Thunder 13-01.00 3.98nm
12 740 Carter, Gage Space Coast 12-09.00 3.88m
13 29 Jones, Demarquez 813 TC 12-08.00 3.86m
14 657 Offord, Nicolaus Running For Christ 12-06.50 3.82m
15 395 Davis, Daniel Gainesville 12-03.50 3.74m
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Results - Saturday
....Event 34 Boys 11-12 Long Jump

16 192 Davis, Rashawn Deltona Thunder 12-02.50 3.72m
17 586 Cabrera, Alexander M-Town X-Press TC 12-01.50 3.69m
18 603 Brown, Jeremiah Miami Garden 12-01.00 3.68m
19 43 Wilson, lIsaiah 813 TC 11-11.00 3.63m
20 404 King, Christopher Gainesville 11-06.50 3.51m
21 750 Johnson, Adreas Space Coast 10-11.50 3.34m
22 146 Tucker, Nafi Central Flor 10-11.00 3.32m
23 99 Glass, Keon Cccc North TC 10-07.00 3.22m
24 687 Rivers, Joshua Running Force TC 10-03.00 3.12m
25 646 Durant, Jacarri Phantom TC 9-00.00 2.74m
-- 68 Williams, Kenneth Altamonte St ND
- 187 Batiste, Alexis Deltona Thunder ND
-— 741 Clayton, Demarius Space Coast DNS
- 142 Simmons, Akeem Cccc South TC DNS
- 193 Denson, Kamari Deltona Thunder DNS
- 690 Sykes, Jahvis Running Force TC DNS
-- 588 Farrakhan, Elijah M-Town X-Press TC DNS

Event 35 Girls 13-14 Long Jump

Name Year Team Finals Points

1 69 Fray, Bejai Blazers Of M 17-08.00 5.38m 10
2 754 Mcgee, Brittany Team Brandon 16-11.50 5.16m 8
3 260 Smith, Cassidy Florida Elite 15-09.50 4.81m 6
4 735 Wilson, Micah Space Coast 15-03.75 4.66m 5
5 678 Thomas, Ashley Running Force TC 14-09.00 4.49m 4
6 901 Howard, Jordyn M-Town X-Press TC 13-10.00 4.21m 3
7 45 Christian, Alyssa Altamonte St 13-04.00 4._.06m 2
8 502 Roney, Charlika Lightning Bolt TC 12-08.50 3.87m 1
9 667 Farrar, Paige Running Force TC 11-11.25 3.63m

- 425 Rice, Jaelyn Gazelle TC DNS

- 677 Terry, Chelsea Running Force TC DNS

- 872 Phillips, Ariel Youth Elite DNS

-- 763 Watson, Tyler The Matrix TC DNS

-— 48 Jaffer, Fatema Altamonte St DNS

-— 873 Walker, Josey Youth Elite DNS

- 584 Link, Jamilah M-Town X-Press TC DNS

- 2 Barber, Mikayla 813 TC DNS

- 717 Powell, Shannon Seffner TC DNS

-- 488 Coleman, Destinae Lightning Bolt TC DNS

-— 582 Jackson, Vimi M-Town X-Press TC DNS

-— 761 Moore, Jashayla The Matrix TC DNS

- 9 Mandry, Kaylen 813 TC DNS

- 422 Nichols, Kayla Gazelle TC DNS

- 276 Young, Moesha Florida Elite DNS

- 8 Lugo, Caylie 813 TC DNS

Event 36 Boys 13-14 Long Jump

Name Year Team Finals Points

1 718 Burch, Marquis Seffner TC 18-09.50 5.72m 10
2 877 Nelson, Dresean Youth Elite 17-05.50 5.32m 8
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..-.Event 36 Boys 13-14 Long Jump

3 36 Porter, Deiondre 813 TC 15-08.50 4._.78m 6
4 804 Hambrick, James Trailblazers 15-05.50 4_71m 5
5 397 Evans, Dontarian Gainesville 14-10.00 4.52m 4
6 588 Farrakhan, Elijah M-Town X-Press TC 14-05.50 4.40m 3
7 396 Donley, Travis Gainesville 14-05.50 4_40m 2
8 193 Denson, Kamari Deltona Thunder 14-04.00 4._36m 1
9 741 Clayton, Demarius Space Coast 14-03.50 4_35m
10 142 Simmons, Akeem Cccc South TC 13-11.50 4._25m
11 878 Walker, Jody Youth Elite 13-10.00 4.21m
12 815 Studemire, Gabriel Trailblazers 13-08.50 4.17m
13 373 Woods, Sherman Florida Elite 12-05.50 3.79m
14 768 Murphy, Emir The Matrix TC 11-04.00 3.45m
15 690 Sykes, Jahvis Running Force TC 10-07.00 3.22m
- 748 Jefferson, Rashad Space Coast ND
- 770 Wilson, Lilrobert The Matrix TC ND
- 326 Joseph, Ashamand Florida Elite ND
-— 59 Gargiulo, Mathew Altamonte St ND
-— 67 Walters, Jeremiah Altamonte St ND
-— 518 Bynum, Charles Lightning Bolt TC ND
- 284 Brown, Arthur Florida Elite ND
- 57 Dixon, Justin Altamonte St ND
- 20 Caldwell, Tre 813 TC ND
-— 745 Gowdie, Johntay Space Coast ND
-- 579 Worthen, Jaquail Lightning Bolt TC ND
-— 19 Brown, Reggie 813 TC ND
- 876 Mcnair, Derrick Youth Elite DNS
- 516 Brunson, Dominique Lightning Bolt TC DNS
Event 37 Girls 15+ Long Jump

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 503 Sturgis, Shavonda Lightning Bolt TC 18-00.50 5.49m 10
2 186 Dillet, Keri Deltona Thunder 13-08.75 4_.18m 8
3 47 Gargiulo, Tiffany Altamonte St 12-07.50 3.84m 6
4 582 Jackson, Vimi M-Town X-Press TC 11-08.50 3.56m 5
5 584 Link, Jamilah M-Town X-Press TC 9-07.00 2.92m 4
- 416 Hailey, Nnenya Gazelle TC DNS
- 759 Hardy, Stevondria The Matrix TC DNS
- 492 Jones, leasha Lightning Bolt TC DNS
-- 498 Olds, Asia Lightning Bolt TC DNS
-— 776 Gudino, Jenny Trailblazers DNS
Event 38 Boys 15+ Long Jump

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 892 Gaines, Chancy Florida Elite 21-01.50 6.43m 10
2 551 Leshore, Deonte Lightning Bolt TC 20-06.50 6.26m 8
3 58 Exzeavia, Simmons Altamonte St 19-09.00 6.01m 6
4 60 Green, Tion Altamonte St 19-07.50 5.98m 5
5 516 Brunson, Dominique Lightning Bolt TC 18-09.00 5.71m 4
6 64 Vazquez, Jose Altamonte St 17-08.00 5.38m 3
7 876 Mcnair, Derrick Youth Elite 17-04.00 5.28m 2
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Jump

8 875 Flowers, Jacquels Youth Elite 16-05.50 5.01m
9 753 Tagye, Anthony Space Coast 16-00.00 4.87m
10 56 Cutler, Wesley Altamonte St 15-00.50 4.58m
11 822 Williams, Anthony Trailblazers 15-00.00 4.57m
12 196 Gordon, Kris Deltona Thunder 14-08.00 4_47m
13 686 Lee, Breoni Running Force TC 14-06.00 4_41m
14 197 Harris, Avery Deltona Thunder 11-03.50 3.44m
- 766 Johnson, Lorenz The Matrix TC ND
- 525 Davis, Truvonte Lightning Bolt TC ND
- 61 Harris, Will Altamonte St ND
-— 55 Cornelius, Jaquel Altamonte St ND
-— 21 Easley, Royce 813 TC ND
-— 764 Bradley, Trevarius The Matrix TC ND
- 24 Gant, Kelvin 813 TC DNS
Event 40 Boys 7-8 4x100 Meter Relay

Team Finals Points
1 Miami Gardens Express "A- 1:00.59 10
2 Florida Elite “A* 1:06.50 8
3 Lightning Bolt TC "A* 1:11.97 6
4 813 TC “A- 1:20.11 5
Event 41 Girls 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay

Team Finals Points
1 Florida Elite “A* 58.21 10
2 Florida Elite "B* 1:09.20 8
3 Phantom TC “"A* 1:10.30 6
Event 42 Boys 9-10 4x100 Meter Relay

Team Finals Points
1 813 TC “A" 56.47 10
2 Miami Gardens Express "A" 57.88 8
Event 43 Girls 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay

Team Finals Points
1 Florida Elite “A" 53.66 10
2 Gainesville Striders "A" 54.13 8
3 Phantom TC “"A* 59.32 6
4 Daytona Beach Supersonics "A-" 1:03.02 5
Event 44 Boys 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay

Team Finals Points
1 Miami Gardens Express "B- 52.61 10
2 Florida Elite "A" 53.35 8
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...-Event 44 Boys 11-12 4x100 Meter Relay

3 Miami Gardens Express "A" 53.46 6
4 Gainesville Striders TA" 57.11 5
5 Lightning Bolt TC "A* 57.44 4
-- Florida Elite "B- DNS

Event 45 Girls 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay

Team Finals Points
1 Gainesville Striders "A" 51.09 10
2 Gazelle TC T"A*" 52.39 8
3 Youth Elite Speedsters ~A* 53.21 6
4 Florida Elite FA- 55.05 5

Event 46 Boys 13-14 4x100 Meter Relay

Team Finals Points
1 Lightning Bolt TC "A" 47 .56 10
2 Gainesville Striders FA" 49.01 8
3 Space Coast Striders FA- 52.70 6
4 Florida Elite "B- 52.88 5
5 Florida Elite "A" 53.62 4

Event 47 Girls 15+ 4x100 Meter Relay

Team Finals Points
-- Gazelle TC FAF DNS
—- Gainesville Striders T"A" DNS
-— Youth Elite Speedsters "A* DNS
-- Phantom TC “"A- DNS
-- Florida Elite "B- DNS
-- Florida Elite F"A*" DNS
-- Seffner TC "AT DNS

Event 48 Boys 15+ 4x100 Meter Relay

Team Finals Points
1 West Oakes Academy “"A* 44 .05 10
2 Lightning Bolt TC *"B- 47 .29 8
3 Florida Elite "B- 47 .67 6
4 Florida Elite F"A" 48.39 5
-— Lightning Bolt TC FA* DQ Threw Baton

Event 49 Girls 6 & Under 4x100 Meter Relay

Team Finals Points

1 Young Achievers Sprint Club "A* 1:24.40 10
-- Lightning Bolt TC ~A* DNS
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Event 50 Boys 6 & Under 4x100 Meter Relay

Team Finals Points

-- 813 TC "A" DNS
Event 51 Girls 7-8 Shot Put

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 855 Mcwhite, Maleeya Young Achiev 16-05.00 5.00m 10
2 11 Mccrimmon, Chanel 813 TC 14-06.00 4.41m 8
3 789 Sipp, Janiya Trailblazers 12-06.00 3.81m 6

Event 52 Boys 7-8 Shot Put

Name Year Team Finals Points

1 133 Foster, Daniel Cccc South TC 19-02.00 5.84m 10
2 535 Golden, Malik Lightning Bolt TC 18-11.00 5.76m 8
3 27 Hamilton, Nicholas 813 TC 16-04.00 4.97m 6
4 628 Scott, Desean Miami Garden 14-03.00 4 .34m 5
5 132 Dimanche, Sodavian Cccc South TC 14-00.00 4.26m 4
6 737 Brooks, Jaden Space Coast 13-07.00 4.14m 3
7 191 Davis, Jamal Deltona Thunder 11-04.00 3.45m 2
8 685 Jennings, Brian Running Force TC 10-08.00 3.25m 1
- 752 Padilla, Steven Space Coast DNS

Event 53 Girls 9-10 Shot Put

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 117 Adside, Timaya Cccc South TC 20-10.00 6.35m 10
2 715 Powell, Chennel Seffner TC 19-04.00 5.89m 8
3 506 Vazquez, Shannon Lightning Bolt TC 18-02.00 5.53m 6
4 723 Deese, Alexis Space Coast 15-11.00 4.85m 5
5 71 lon, Cheyenne Blazers Of M 14-07.00 4.44m 4
- 732 Reeves, Nyasia Space Coast DNS
-- 497 Nelson, Anautika Lightning Bolt TC DNS
-- 440 Haynes, Krystal Jacksonville Pal DNS

Event 54 Boys 9-10 Shot Put

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 404 King, Christopher Gainesville 23-06.00 7.16m 10 232"
2 34 Newsome, Shaahid 813 TC 23-06.00 7.16m 8 23"
3 648 Ruth, Kisean Phantom TC 22-11.00 6.98m 6
4 316 Hollis, Khalif Florida Elite 21-07.00 6.57m 5
5 307 Griffin-Heard, Jon Florida Elite 21-06.50 6.56m 4
6 336 Moore, Robert Florida Elite 20-03.00 6.17m 3
7 146 Tucker, Nafi Central Flor 20-00.00 6.09m 2
8 26 Good, Max 813 TC 18-11.00 5.76m 1
9 194 Gibson, Ryan Deltona Thunder 17-10.00 5.43m
10 44 Wright, Paul 813 TC 16-07.00 5.05m
11 128 Adside, Timothy Cccc South TC 16-00.00 4.87m
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....Event 54 Boys 9-10 Shot Put

12 570 Taylor, Ashton Lightning Bolt TC 15-06.00 4.72m
13 475 Smith, Aj Jacksonville Pal 15-00.00 4.57m
14 813 Smith, Michael Trailblazers 12-09.00 3.88m
- 817 Thompson, Tyrique Trailblazers DNS
- 807 Jackson, Philip Trailblazers DNS
-- 555 Marshall, Desmond Lightning Bolt TC DNS
-— 54 Christian, Randolp Altamonte St DNS

Event 55 Girls 11-12 Shot Put

Name Year Team Finals Points

1 713 Hepburn, Tyra Seffner TC 30-03.00 9.22m 10
2 729 Lennear, Zharia Space Coast 28-10.00 8.78m 8
3 184 Davis, leasha Deltona Thunder 24-06.00 7.46m 6
4 414 Frazier, Areale Gazelle TC 21-08.00 6.60m 5
5 125 Snell, Lashaundily Cccc South TC 20-02.00 6.14m 4
6 127 Swinton, Jada Cccc South TC 17-05.00 5.30m 3
7 3 Barber, Mikiya 813 TC 16-08.00 5.08m 2
8 18 williams, Payge 813 TC 15-02.00 4.62m 1
9 126 Snell, Simondilyn Cccc South TC 15-00.00 4.57m

- 153 Mcclaine, Shamyah Daytona Beac DNS

- 762 Tim, Mikail The Matrix TC DNS

Event 56 Boys 11-12 Shot Put

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 587 Davis, Dionte M-Town X-Press TC 26-10.00 8.17m 10
2 395 Davis, Daniel Gainesville 24-04.00 7.41m 8
3 574 Wells, Micheal Lightning Bolt TC 20-07 .50 6.28m 6
- 143 Warren, Richard Cccc South TC DNS

Event 57 Girls 13-14 Shot Put

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 645 Wiggins, Arsana Phantom TC 26-10.00 8.17m 10
2 183 Coleman, Cheyanne Deltona Thunder 26-02.00 7.97m 8
3 45 Christian, Alyssa Altamonte St 24-01.50 7.35m 6
4 585 Thompson, Nannina M-Town X-Press TC 23-08.00 7.21m 5
-— 218 Dixon, Ebony Florida Elite DNS
- 781 Newman, Roxann Trailblazers DNS

Event 58 Boys 13-14 Shot Put

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 129 Bennett, Julius Cccc South TC 39-08.00 12.09m 10
2 330 Kruppenbacher, Bra Florida Elite 29-06.00 8.99m 8
3 171 Lee, Anthony Daytona Beac 29-03.00 8.91m 6
4 844 Mccoy, Marc Wings Of An Eagle 27-09.00 8.45m 5
5 135 Hollis, Shawn Cccc South TC 24-00.00 7.31m 4

- 619 Imani, Michael Miami Garden DNS
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....-Event 58 Boys 13-14 Shot Put

-— 757 Murphy, Christophe Team Papasito DNS
- 768 Murphy, Emir The Matrix TC DNS
- 62 Lytle, Tyshawn Altamonte St DNS
-— 590 Jaron, Howard M-Town X-Press TC DNS
-— 654 Davisjr, Jason Running For Christ DNS
-— 568 Stevens, Jacoby Lightning Bolt TC DNS

Event 59 Girls 15+ Shot Put
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Name Year Team Finals Points
1 5 Ernewien, Brianna 813 TC 25-04.00 7.72m 10
2 186 Dillet, Keri Deltona Thunder 18-01.50 5.52m 8
- 775 Gonzalez, Rachel Trailblazers DNS
Event 60 Boys 15+ Shot Put
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 403 Jones, Willie Gainesville 35-08.00 10.87m 10
2 686 Lee, Breoni Running Force TC 30-07.00 9.32m 8
3 306 Griffin, Tevin Florida Elite 24-04 .50 7.42m 6
-— 832 CGriffin, Percy Unattached DNS
Event 61 Girlls 7-8 400 Meter Dash
Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 780 Montgomery, Monyet Trailblazers 1:25.70 1 10
2 232 Hollie, Jaela Florida Elite 1:27.28 3 8
3 262 Townsend, Tishana Florida Elite 1:29.28 3 6
4 207 Bryant-Berry, Zani Florida Elite 1:33.95 4 4.50
4 220 Edwards, Aniya Florida Elite 1:33.95 2 4.50
6 791 Webb, Kira Trailblazers 1:34.90 1 3
7 267 Wilkerson, Shanara Florida Elite 1:36.17 4 2
8 118 Bryant, Miesha Cccc South TC 1:36.32 1 1
9 455 Wright, Jasmine Jacksonville Pal 1:36.56 2
10 599 Scott, Tiesha Miami Garden 1:38.50 3
11 86 Howie, Tamia Cccc North TC 1:38.98 3
12 728 Joiner, Shemya Space Coast 1:39.72 4
13 727 Joiner, Akiyonna Space Coast 1:40.81 1
14 696 Roundtree, Kelsey SC Flyers 1:41.63 4
15 734 Vickers, Fiana Space Coast 1:41.85 1
16 489 Etheridge, Laniya Lightning Bolt TC 1:44.66 2
17 269 Williams, Mnya Florida Elite 1:45.04 4
18 790 Studemire, Jasmine Trailblazers 1:45.17 3
19 499 Papaleo, Denise Lightning Bolt TC 1:45.97 2
20 597 Prince, Arnina Miami Garden 1:46.44 3
21 85 Holloway, Lauren Cccc North TC 1:47.65 1
22 787 Russ, Janese Trailblazers 1:49.10 2
-- 789 Sipp, Janiya Trailblazers DNF 4
- 773 Francis, Jaedin Trailblazers DNS 3
- 7 Garrett, Sierra 813 TC DNS 1
2

-— 259 Skepple, Charlesti Florida Elite DNS
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Results - Saturday
...-Event 61 Girls 7-8 400 Meter Dash

-— 412 Eason, Kirsten Gazelle TC DNS 1
- 119 Martin, Anija Cccc South TC DNS 2
- 598 Prince, Sakina Miami Garden DNS 3
- 850 Gilmore, Jailyn Young Achiev DNS 2

Event 62 Boys 7-8 400 Meter Dash
Name Year Team Finals H# Points

1 377 Mcknight, Willie Flying High TC 1:09.33 1 10
2 796 Brookins, Aristotl Trailblazers 1:12.26 1 8
3 632 Williams, Marcel Miami Garden 1:12.47 4 6
4 625 Mowatt, Clifton Miami Garden 1:13.18 2 5
5 602 Balleman, Earnest Miami Garden 1:16.94 4 4
6 325 Jones, Elijah Florida Elite 1:17.56 1 3
7 378 Wilcox, Israel Flying High TC 1:20.01 2 2
8 795 Bell, Zarious Trailblazers 1:21.48 1 1
9 344 Richardson, Suprem Florida Elite 1:22.10 7

10 361 Weaver, Matthew Florida Elite 1:22.55 4

11 624 Mendez, Khalid Miami Garden 1:23.66 9

12 797 Chambers, Amneous Trailblazers 1:24.11 1

13 864 Davis, Darius Young Achiev 1:24.83 3

14 604 Brown, Kemani Miami Garden 1:25.32 3

15 347 Rudolph, Tahjae Florida Elite 1:25.44 9

16 655 Elder, Montarious Running For Christ 1:25.52 5

17 837 Williams, Tyson Unattached 1:25.96 8

18 189 Chase, Cameron Deltona Thunder 1:26.00 8

19 546 Jordan, Makkah Lightning Bolt TC 1:26.44 3

20 365 Williams, Jaquae Florida Elite 1:26.71 2

21 626 Owens, Kejon Miami Garden 1:26.95 6

22 818 Wajd, Qadiir Trailblazers 1:27.31 2

23 392 Ashe, Ryan Gainesville 1:30.11 8

24 477 Thomas, Deon Jacksonville Pal 1:31.49 6

25 134 Holifield, Marvin Cccc South TC 1:31.58 5

26 115 Williams, Devin Cccc North TC 1:32.08 9

27 105 Jones, Terrance Cccc North TC 1:32.17 4

28 132 Dimanche, Sodavian Cccc South TC 1:32.41 8

29 560 Mott, Martel Lightning Bolt TC 1:33.04 9

30 309 Hampton-Coleman, J Florida Elite 1:33.09 8

31 547 Jordan, Melvin Lightning Bolt TC 1:33.11 8

32 831 Barnesjr, Corey Unattached 1:33.30 1

33 324 Jenkins, Philip Florida Elite 1:33.72 9

34 95 Andrews, Cortez Cccc North TC 1:35.17 1

35 557 Mccllelan, Hasheem Lightning Bolt TC 1:35.20 9

36 751 Johnson, Anterius Space Coast 1:37.75 6

37 658 Scott, Jhamir Running For Christ 1:38.47 3

38 315 Hollis, Colby Florida Elite 1:38.99 9

39 519 Canfall, Tony Lightning Bolt TC 1:39.39 9

40 737 Brooks, Jaden Space Coast 1:42.21 2

41 363 White, Paryss Florida Elite 1:42.97 7

42 191 Davis, Jamal Deltona Thunder 1:43.59 5

43 340 Pena, Alex Florida Elite 1:44.09 5

44 101 Harris, Cashen Cccc North TC 1:44.28 4

45 98 Glass, Jaden Cccc North TC 1:46.99 2
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Florida Elite Invitational - 4/25/2009
www.halfmiletiming.com
Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida
Results - Saturday

....Event 62 Boys 7-8 400 Meter Dash

46 138 Mcneil, Tyler Cccc South TC 1:49.06 7

—-— 744 Freeman, Marquis Space Coast DNS 5

- 841 Desseau, Kyrease West Oakes Academy DNS 4

- 535 Golden, Malik Lightning Bolt TC DNS 6

-— 133 Foster, Daniel Cccc South TC DNS 6

-— 607 Christie, Joshua Miami Garden DNS 5

-— 469 Hodges, Michael Jacksonville Pal DNS 3

- 684 Hodges, Daniel Running Force TC DNS 5

- 376 Davis, Desmond Flying High TC DNS 2

- 799 Daniel, Javon Trailblazers DNS 5

-- 701 Collin, Devyon SC Flyers DNS 3

- 478 Thornes, Doron Jacksonville Pal DNS 6

-— 562 Powers, Chase Lightning Bolt TC DNS 7

- 103 Jenkins, Charles Cccc North TC DNS 6

- 558 Mccullough, Blake Lightning Bolt TC DNS 2

- 736 Breckenridge, Dono Space Coast DNS 3

- 739 Campbell, Derrick Space Coast DNS 1

-— 140 Robinson, Jaylan Cccc South TC DNS 3
Event 63 Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash

Name Year Team Finals H# Points

1 785 Rivers, Bryanna Trailblazers 1:08.36 1 10
2 501 Powers, India Lightning Bolt TC 1:09.52 3 8
3 383 Evans, Nadiria Gainesville 1:10.93 1 6
4 779 Joseph, Tiyera Trailblazers 1:10.99 1 5
5 228 Harris, Kailiece Florida Elite 1:14.05 1 4
6 848 Coffey, Kerrica Young Achiev 1:14.70 2 3
7 7 Garrett, Sierra 813 TC 1:15.7%5 6 2
8 695 Jenkins, Sterling SC Flyers 1:18.92 5 1
9 733 Tagye, Mikala Space Coast 1:20.48 2

10 694 Jackson, Lyric SC Flyers 1:21.05 3

11 124 Snell, Asaundralyn Cccc South TC 1:21.06 3

12 600 Stlouis, Safari Miami Garden 1:21.49 5

13 596 Moss, Diondra Miami Garden 1:22.18 6

14 778 James, Dasia Trailblazers 1:23.06 1

15 594 Jones, Maiya Miami Garden 1:24.41 3

16 852 Jenkins, Toniece Young Achiev 1:24.83 4

17 495 Lockhart, Gloria Lightning Bolt TC 1:24.84 2

18 652 Wilson, Amber Running For Christ 1:25.38 3

19 87 Jones, Cirsten Cccc North TC 1:25.61 3

20 861 Walker, Keshunda Young Achiev 1:25.65 4

21 859 Robinson, Daysha Young Achiev 1:26.31 3

22 881 Davis, Angel Gainesville 1:27.64 6

23 880 McDonald, Lazorich Gainesville 1:28.13 6

24 860 Simpo, Kendra Young Achiev 1:28.74 2

25 697 Sanders, Keosha SC Flyers 1:29.75 4

26 123 Pettigrew, Tori Cccc South TC 1:29.85 6

27 649 Carmicheal, Orri Running For Christ 1:32.59 2

28 827 Mccarty, Hannah Unattached 1:32.88 1

29 507 Wells, Jakaiya Lightning Bolt TC 1:33.38 5

30 506 Vazquez, Shannon Lightning Bolt TC 1:33.45 2

31 598 Prince, Sakina Miami Garden 1:34.80 6
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Florida Elite Invitational - 4/25/2009
www.halfmiletiming.com
Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida
Results - Saturday

....Event 63 Girls 9-10 400 Meter Dash

32 696 Roundtree, Kelsey SC Flyers 1:35.25 6
33 726 Holley, Caitlin Space Coast 1:35.77 2
34 509 Woods, Dynasia Lightning Bolt TC 1:48.31 5
35 784 Riley, Marneisha Trailblazers 1:52.88 6
- 268 Williams, Ashli Florida Elite DNS 4
-— 453 Williams, Saquera Jacksonville Pal DNS 3
-— 93 Webster, Jatia Cccc North TC DNS 4
- 486 Canfall, Toni Lightning Bolt TC DNS 5
- 595 Mellerson, Tia Miami Garden DNS 4
- 51 Seda, Leslie Altamonte St DNS 1
-— 89 Mcgriff, Asiana Cccc North TC DNS 5
-— 92 Saulsbury, Kalifa Cccc North TC DNS 5
-— 845 Bryant, Antwoinish Young Achiev DNS 5
- 435 Amrullah, Maliyah Jacksonville Pal DNS 4
- 493 Latimore, Breanna Lightning Bolt TC DNS 4
- 88 Jones, Tyana Cccc North TC DNS 1
Event 64 Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash
Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 28 Harrison, Jalen 813 TC 1:07.25 1 10
2 811 Montgomery, Kenrik Trailblazers 1:09.46 8 8
3 100 Goodman, Ralph Cccc North TC 1:09.81 2 6
4 620 Jones, Chandler Miami Garden 1:10.38 4 5
5 746 Hawkins, Javian Space Coast 1:10.85 3 4
6 805 Higdon, Rodney Trailblazers 1:11.20 2 3
7 96 Brownlee, Justin Cccc North TC 1:11.41 1 2
8 322 Jackson, Marcus Florida Elite 1:11.74 1 1
9 630 Tucker, Victor Miami Garden 1:11.81 5
10 42 Williams, Evan 813 TC 1:12.23 2
11 33 Lapointe, Mekhi 813 TC 1:12.45 2
12 283 Boyd, Brandon Florida Elite 1:12.50 7
13 30 Jorden, Donald 813 TC 1:12.53 1
14 816 Thomas, Charles Trailblazers 1:12.66 1
15 572 waller, Taj Lightning Bolt TC 1:13.81 3
16 618 Iman, Ralph Miami Garden 1:14.52 4
17 456 Bizzell, Marquette Jacksonville Pal 1:16.66 7
18 808 Jenkins, Antonio Trailblazers 1:16.73 2
19 798 Chambers, Jalen Trailblazers 1:16.90 2
20 471 Lauderdale, Mathew Jacksonville Pal 1:17.74 6
21 97 Davis, Darrell Cccc North TC 1:17.91 5
22 406 Mcdonald, Rossie Gainesville 1:19.37 10
23 350 Smith, Armaan Florida Elite 1:19.66 5
24 543 Jones, Isiah Lightning Bolt TC 1:20.27 5
25 510 Atkins, Chris Lightning Bolt TC 1:20.38 6
26 887 McMullough, Issac Miami Garden 1:21.54 11
27 128 Adside, Timothy Cccc South TC 1:22.43 7
28 710 Washington, Shanno SC Flyers 1:22.80 3
29 684 Hodges, Daniel Running Force TC 1:24.11 10
30 739 Campbell, Derrick Space Coast 1:24.71 11
31 687 Rivers, Joshua Running Force TC 1:25.45 9
32 300 Frederick, Jason Florida Elite 1:25.77 7
33 810 Moffit, Jonathan Trailblazers 1:26.03 3
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

608
133
374
653
799
281
683
130
867
701
895
137
478
512
106
627
103
535
570
823
820
817

43
661
631
513
479
146
131
794
393
612
459
862
327
287
113

63
561
647
809
473
813

39
657
399
194
614
807
749

77

Clarke, Camoi
Foster, Daniel
Wright, Shaddrick
Davisjr, Calvin
Daniel, Javon
Barnes, James
Brown, Truman
Bryant, Malcolm
Jones, Damon
Collin, Devyon
Jones, Rodney
Mcneil, Daniel
Thornes, Doron
Bethune, Christoph
Mckenzie, Davion
Perriman, Terrell
Jenkins, Charles
Golden, Malik
Taylor, Ashton
Youngblood, Anthon
Webb, Karieem
Thompson, Tyrique
Wilson, Isaiah
Ward, Alex
Walton, Jamal
Black, Dennis
Walker, Devante
Tucker, NafFi
Bryant, Malik
Bell, Duran
Buchanon, Boyd
Decious, Marquis
Bryant, Marquis
Anderson, Otis
Justice, Deon
Burke, Deontae
Reed, Kris
Rodriques, Jaylen
Owens, Dequan
Mcczea, Myles
Mobley, Keelan
Massey, Caleb
Smith, Michael
Stokes, Terrell
Offord, Nicolaus
Flagg, Ladarius
Gibson, Ryan
Dinson, Joshua
Jackson, Philip
Johnson, Adreal
Hendrix, Jessen
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Florida Elite Invitational - 4/25/2009
www.halfmiletiming.com
Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida
Results - Saturday

....Event 64 Boys 9-10 400 Meter Dash

Miami Garden

Cccc South TC
Florida Elite
Running For Christ
Trailblazers
Florida Elite
Running Force TC
Cccc South TC
Young Achiev

SC Flyers

Florida Elite
Cccc South TC
Jacksonville Pal
Lightning Bolt TC
Cccc North TC
Miami Garden

Cccc North TC
Lightning Bolt TC
Lightning Bolt TC
Trailblazers
Trailblazers
Trailblazers

813 TC

Running For Christ
Miami Garden
Lightning Bolt TC
Jacksonville Pal
Central Flor

Cccc South TC
Trailblazers
Gainesville

Miami Garden
Jacksonville Pal
Young Achiev
Florida Elite
Florida Elite
Cccc North TC
Altamonte St
Lightning Bolt TC
Phantom TC
Trailblazers
Jacksonville Pal
Trailblazers

813 TC

Running For Christ
Gainesville
Deltona Thunder
Miami Garden
Trailblazers
Space Coast
Blazers OF M

6.73
6.82
8.55
9.14
9.17
9.56
0.99
2.73
3.59
6.61
6.72
8.76
0.47
0.75
1.96
3.90
4.98
5.67
9.60
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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DNS
DNS
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Florida Elite Invitational - 4/25/2009
www.halfmiletiming.com
Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida
Results - Saturday

Event 65 Girls 11-12 400 Meter Dash
Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 379 Ashe, Payton Gainesville 1:01.82 1 10
2 824 Andrews, Lilliann Unattached 1:02.92 1 8
3 375 Cooper, Hertayzia Flying High TC 1:04.78 2 6
4 421 Neely, Areonna Gazelle TC 1:05.08 1 5
5 670 Heard, Kayla Running Force TC 1:06.15 6 4
6 713 Hepburn, Tyra Seffner TC 1:06.21 1 3
7 436 Brinson, Jessica Jacksonville Pal 1:07.15 5 2
8 214 Dennis, Briana Florida Elite 1:07.33 1 1
9 4 Caldwell, Janae 813 TC 1:08.16 2
10 774 Gonzalez, Melissa Trailblazers 1:08.55 2
11 88 Jones, Tyana Cccc North TC 1:09.19 4
12 414 Frazier, Areale Gazelle TC 1:09.53 2
13 650 Odom, Keyhana Running For Christ 1:10.53 5
14 438 Collier, Makayla Jacksonville Pal 1:11.20 5
15 484 Black, Aleah Lightning Bolt TC 1:11.50 6
16 486 Canfall, Toni Lightning Bolt TC 1:12.07 3
17 640 Ruth, Rossadasia Phantom TC 1:12.42 1
18 777 Jackson, Jasmine Trailblazers 1:12.46 3
19 51 Seda, Leslie Altamonte St 1:12.86 3
20 581 Desirea, Mills M-Town X-Press TC 1:13.34 3
21 730 Myles, Juliah Space Coast 1:13.49 6
22 413 Eason, Mignon Gazelle TC 1:14.56 2
23 233 Jacobs, Ashley Florida Elite 1:14.75 4
24 783 Powell, Kala Trailblazers 1:14.99 4
25 697 Sanders, Keosha SC Flyers 1:15.76 6
26 826 Evans, Jerykah Unattached 1:16.24 3
27 182 Chase, Brenieiska Deltona Thunder 1:16.25 6
28 845 Bryant, Antwoinish Young Achiev 1:16.46 3
29 236 Kennon, Tarri Florida Elite 1:17.81 4
30 595 Mellerson, Tia Miami Garden 1:18.03 4
31 854 Mcgriff, Windy Young Achiev 1:21.48 4
32 792 Williams, Jolie Trailblazers 1:22.60 5
32 127 Swinton, Jada Cccc South TC 1:22.60 3
34 254 Scott, Tysheika Florida Elite 1:24.37 5
35 772 Daniel, Kyra Trailblazers 1:26.18 5
36 268 Williams, Ashli Florida Elite 1:41.45 6
37 121 Mcneil, Ebony Cccc South TC 1:58.18 3
-— 93 Webster, Jatia Cccc North TC DNS 6
- 418 Lacy, Jazmin Gazelle TC DNS 2
- 420 Loveless, Comfort Gazelle TC DNS 2
- 258 Sims, Danielle Florida Elite DNS 5
-- 760 Hawkins, Marilyn The Matrix TC DNS 5
-- 871 Parrish, Deja Youth Elite DNS 1
-— 89 Mcgriff, Asiana Cccc North TC DNS 4
- 754 Mcgee, Brittany Team Brandon DNS 1
- 756 Murphy, Naja Team Papasito DNS 2
Event 66 Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash
Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 429 Bowen, Marcus Gazelle TC 57.32 1 10
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2 631
3 793
4 606
5 803
6 622
7 609
8 621
9 623
10 661
11 706
12 431
13 656
14 328
15 663
16 614
17 433
18 794
19 364
20 741
21 868
22 116
23 874
24 688
25 647
26 393
27 819
28 480
29 532
30 576
31 531
32 39
33 817
34 659
35 533
36 514
37 574
37 459
39 399
40 131
41 865
42 657
43 867
44 43
45 466
46 742
47 687
48 575
49 750
50 99
51 146
52 700
53 479
54 740
55 473

Walton, Jamal
Becknel, Trenton
Champlin, Ryan
Hall, Julian
Lamb, Cordell
Cogdell, Ari
Lamb, Camrin
Lewis, Kahlil
Ward, Alex
Guinyard, Rodrick
Jenkins, Devon
Jackson, Sammy
Kennerly, Derrick
Young, Tariq
Dinson, Joshua
Shaw, Jeremiah
Bell, Duran
Williams, lIsaac
Clayton, Demarius
Wright, Tyson
Woods, Tyron
Clarke, Sean
Scott, Gary
Mcczea, Myles
Buchanon, Boyd
Wajd, Qaseem
Williams, Branden
Glover, Demarkus
Williams, Deandre
Franklin, Xavier
Stokes, Terrell
Thompson, Tyrique
Segora, Nicolas
Golden, Aaron
Blackshear, Bruce
Wells, Micheal
Bryant, Marquis
Flagg, Ladarius
Bryant, Malik
Jenkins, Rayshun
Offord, Nicolaus
Jones, Damon
Wilson, Isaiah
Franklin, Micah
Deese, Dexter
Rivers, Joshua
Wells, Provonsha
Johnson, Adreas
Glass, Keon
Tucker, Nafi
Bodrick, Tyrez
Walker, Devante
Carter, Gage
Massey, Caleb
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Florida Elite Invitational - 4/25/2009
www.halfmiletiming.com
Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida
Results - Saturday

...Event 66 Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Miami Garden
Trailblazers
Miami Garden
Trailblazers
Miami Garden
Miami Garden
Miami Garden
Miami Garden
Running For Christ
SC Flyers

Gazelle TC
Running For Christ
Florida Elite
Running For Christ
Miami Garden
Gazelle TC
Trailblazers
Florida Elite
Space Coast

Young Achiev

Cccc North TC
Youth Elite
Running Force TC
Phantom TC
Gainesville
Trailblazers
Jacksonville Pal
Lightning Bolt TC
Lightning Bolt TC
Lightning Bolt TC
813 TC
Trailblazers
Running For Christ
Lightning Bolt TC
Lightning Bolt TC
Lightning Bolt TC
Jacksonville Pal
Gainesville

Cccc South TC
Young Achiev
Running For Christ
Young Achiev

813 TC
Jacksonville Pal
Space Coast
Running Force TC
Lightning Bolt TC
Space Coast

Cccc North TC
Central Flor

SC Flyers
Jacksonville Pal
Space Coast
Jacksonville Pal

58.81
59.11
59.19
1:01.08
1:01.13
1:01.58
1:02.10

3.34
4._08

5.43

7.63
7.85
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1:10.79
1:10.82
1:10.99
1:11.79
1:11.80
1:12.31
1:12.41
1:12.71
1:12.97
1:13.09
1:13.57
1:13.82
1:13.82
1:14.12
1:14.64
1:15.36
1:15.55
1:15.67
1:15.77
1:16.25
1:16.58
1:17.42
1:17.89
1:17.97
1:19.21
1:19.52
1:19.62
1:20.34
1:20.58
1:20.59
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

823
511
812
470
612
523
708
346
198
113
107
566
187
142
699
286
288
278
312
409
801
617
743
707
866
605
162
603
703
432

Youngblood, Anthon
Bell, Fiante
Perez, Joshua
Lauderdale, Andrew
Decious, Marquis
Cubby, Gary
Tatum, Kalvain
Robinson, Von
Sparks, Marcellos
Reed, Kris

Pete, Derrick
Spivey, Brendan
Batiste, Alexis
Simmons, Akeem
Benjamin, Daunte
Burch, Malik
Burth, Demetri
Adkins, Teddy
Hardwick, Roddre
Wright, Michael
Gudino, Jorge
Hylton, Dawun
Durst, James
Plain, Clifton
Johnson, Brandon
Brown, Leon
Davis, Chad
Brown, Jeremiah
Dean, Jamel
Selmon, Kenneth
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Florida Elite Invitational - 4/25/2009
www.halfmiletiming.com
Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida
Results - Saturday

....Event 66 Boys 11-12 400 Meter Dash

Trailblazers
Lightning Bolt TC
Trailblazers
Jacksonville Pal
Miami Garden
Lightning Bolt TC
SC Flyers

Florida Elite
Deltona Thunder
Cccc North TC
Cccc North TC
Lightning Bolt TC
Deltona Thunder
Cccc South TC

SC Flyers

Florida Elite
Florida Elite
Florida Elite
Florida Elite
Gainesville
Trailblazers
Miami Garden
Space Coast

SC Flyers

Young Achiev
Miami Garden
Daytona Beac
Miami Garden

SC Flyers

Gazelle TC

1.12
1.56
1.74
2.95
4.86
5.23
6.21
6.41
9.38
8.01
9.55
3.02
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Event 67 Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash

Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 884 Jones, DeJah Unattached 59.33 1 10
2 418 Lacy, Jazmin Gazelle TC 1:00.22 2 8
3 426 Smith, Ledaysha Gazelle TC 1:00.73 1 6
4 754 Mcgee, Brittany Team Brandon 1:02.67 2 5
5 385 Gardner, Jasmine Gainesville 1:02.82 1 4
6 896 Folston, Jazzmine Unattached 1:03.74 3 3
7 381 Chatman, Chante Gainesville 1:04.29 1 2
8 593 Holsey, Tyler Miami Garden 1:04.73 6 1
9 260 Smith, Cassidy Florida Elite 1:05.25 2
10 611 Cook, Ayisa Miami Garden 1:05.59 2
11 735 Wilson, Micah Space Coast 1:06.01 1
12 502 Roney, Charlika Lightning Bolt TC 1:06.39 3
13 451 Steadman, Jermesha Jacksonville Pal 1:06.78 5
14 485 Bryant, Imani Lightning Bolt TC 1:07.03 5
15 2 Barber, Mikayla 813 TC 1:07.52 1
16 760 Hawkins, Marilyn The Matrix TC 1:08.91 3
17 245 Nembhard, Simone Florida Elite 1:09.03 6
18 9 Mandry, Kaylen 813 TC 1:09.46 2
19 202 Bent, Kadecia Florida Elite 1:09.54 4
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Results - Saturday

....Event 67 Girls 13-14 400 Meter Dash

20 666
21 218
22 758
23 48
24 265
25 761
26 185
27 849

28 439
29 781
30 91
31 84
- 45
- 203
- 869
- 644

-- 250
-- 183
- 698
- 158
- 213

Dias, Elizabeth
Dixon, Ebony
Gibson, Jazlin
Jaffer, Fatema
Watson, Karshawn
Moore, Jashayla
Debeauville, Alani
Coley, Shawntel
Daniels, Amaris
Newman, Roxann
Reed, Dyais
Birch, Deshondria
Christian, Alyssa
Bradford, Shariea
Allen, Briana
Simms, Shawntae
Richardson, Kornee
Coleman, Cheyanne
Smith, Tiaona
Waston, Lazoya
Denmark, Jaquell

Running Force TC 1:14.44 3
Florida Elite 1:15.70 4
The Matrix TC 1:16.53 3
Altamonte St 1:16.69 2
Florida Elite 1:16.94 4
The Matrix TC 1:17.99 5
Deltona Thunder 1:18.27 6
Young Achiev 1:18.96 3
Jacksonville Pal 1:20.42 3
Trailblazers 1:26.75 4
Cccc North TC 1:41.00 4
Cccc North TC 1:43.57 3
Altamonte St DNS 1
Florida Elite DNS 5
Youth Elite DNS 4
Phantom TC DNS 1
Florida Elite DNS 4
Deltona Thunder DNS 5
SC Flyers DNS 4
Daytona Beac DNS 5
Florida Elite DNS 5

Event 68 Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash
Name Year Team Finals H# Points

1 289 Castell, Dekari Florida Elite 53.67 1 10
2 352 Taylor, Tyrian Florida Elite 56.34 3 8
3 410 Young, Kenric Gainesville 56.82 1 6
4 876 Mcnair, Derrick Youth Elite 57.08 4 5
5 401 Jones, Hannibal Gainesville 57.43 1 4
6 432 Selmon, Kenneth Gazelle TC 58.44 4 3
7 877 Nelson, Dresean Youth Elite 59.83 2 2
8 605 Brown, Leon Miami Garden 59.89 7 1
9 334 Mccombs, Jeremy Florida Elite 1:00.75 7

10 579 Worthen, Jaquail Lightning Bolt TC 1:03.02 2

11 373 Woods, Sherman Florida Elite 1:03.61 3

12 804 Hambrick, James Trailblazers 1:03.65 2

13 159 Bullard, Marcus Daytona Beac 1:04.20 6

14 368 Williams, Rimar Florida Elite 1:04.65 7

15 815 Studemire, Gabriel Trailblazers 1:04.80 2

16 430 Hendrick, Demarcus Gazelle TC 1:05.09 1

17 521 Conyers, Devon Lightning Bolt TC 1:06.51 4

18 396 Donley, Travis Gainesville 1:06.72 5

19 571 Teheartt, Davion Lightning Bolt TC 1:06.96 5

20 369 Williams, Rivon Florida Elite 1:07.28 5

21 285 Bryant, Kenny Florida Elite 1:07.40 1

22 540 Holmes, Timothy Lightning Bolt TC 1:08.33 6

23 114 Thompson, Davatte Cccc North TC 1:08.44 2

24 193 Denson, Kamari Deltona Thunder 1:08.91 7

25 362 White, Lloyd Florida Elite 1:09.21 3

26 610 Cole, Tyrek Miami Garden 1:09.44 6

27 359 Walker, Vernon Florida Elite 1:10.31 4

28 142 Simmons, Akeem Cccc South TC 1:10.67 7



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 5:35 PM 4/30/2009 Page 45
Florida Elite Invitational - 4/25/2009
www.halfmiletiming.com
Osceola HS: Kissimmee, Florida
Results - Saturday

....Event 68 Boys 13-14 400 Meter Dash

29 472 Lloyd, Kahlil Jacksonville Pal 1:10.68 3
30 564 Ruppell, Markqus Lightning Bolt TC 1:12.47 7
31 567 Spivey, Tevin Lightning Bolt TC 1:12.53 4
32 522 Conyers, Jamal Lightning Bolt TC 1:13.13 6
33 409 Wright, Michael Gainesville 1:13.83 7
34 863 Combs, Michael Young Achiev 1:15.46 5
35 180 wWilliams, Daron Daytona Beac 1:21.36 3
- 83 Whitney, Tevin Break Away TC DNS 1
- 517 Bryant, Issac Lightning Bolt TC DNS 4
- 516 Brunson, Dominique Lightning Bolt TC DNS 4
-- 292 Dawkins, Travonta Florida Elite DNS 3
-— 67 Walters, Jeremiah Altamonte St DNS 3
-— 745 Gowdie, Johntay Space Coast DNS 5
- 20 Caldwell, Tre 813 TC DNS 1
- 284 Brown, Arthur Florida Elite DNS 6
- 19 Brown, Reggie 813 TC DNS 2
-— 878 Walker, Jody Youth Elite DNS 5
-- 563 Richardson, Robert Lightning Bolt TC DNS 2
-— 175 Rodney, Shayne Daytona Beac DNS 4
- 319 Hylton, Jevonn Florida Elite DNS 6
- 57 Dixon, Justin Altamonte St DNS 2
- 282 Bascom, Benjamin Florida Elite DNS 5
-— 836 Williams, Kelvin Unattached DNS 3
- 770 Wilson, Lilrobert The Matrix TC DNS 1

Event 69 Girls 15+ 400 Meter Dash

Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 759 Hardy, Stevondria The Matrix TC 1:00.74 1 10
2 416 Hailey, Nnenya Gazelle TC 1:02.30 1 8
3 503 Sturgis, Shavonda Lightning Bolt TC 1:04.85 2 6
4 851 Humphrey, Marquia Young Achiev 1:05.98 2 5
5 763 Watson, Tyler The Matrix TC 1:07.21 3 4
6 504 Suitt, Tyler Lightning Bolt TC 1:07.79 1 3
7 248 Pena, Annais Florida Elite 1:09.76 1 2
8 492 Jones, leasha Lightning Bolt TC 1:11.80 1 1
9 229 Harris, Noahdiah Florida Elite 1:12.01 2
10 250 Richardson, Kornee Florida Elite 1:14.73 3
11 585 Thompson, Nannina M-Town X-Press TC 1:14.81 3
12 582 Jackson, Vimi M-Town X-Press TC 1:21.52 3
13 644 Simms, Shawntae Phantom TC 1:21.96 2
14 584 Link, Jamilah M-Town X-Press TC 1:23.94 2
15 90 Payne, Jamiliah Cccc North TC 1:27.74 2
16 443 Jackson, Reanna Jacksonville Pal 1:39.62 3
- 776 Gudino, Jenny Trailblazers DNS 2
- 668 Flentroy, Jade Running Force TC DNS 1
-— 775 Gonzalez, Rachel Trailblazers DNS 1

Event 70 Boys 15+ 400 Meter Dash

Name Year Team Finals H# Points

1 513 Black, Dennis Lightning Bolt TC 52.41 5 10
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...Event 70 Boys 15+ 400 Meter Dash

2 770 Wilson, Lilrobert The Matrix TC 53.96 3 8
3 764 Bradley, Trevarius The Matrix TC 53.97 1 6
4 24 Gant, Kelvin 813 TC 53.99 1 5
5 616 Holsey, Vestario Miami Garden 54.32 2 4
6 405 King, Thermyn Gainesville 55.23 3 3
7 766 Johnson, Lorenz The Matrix TC 55.35 1 2
8 550 Leshore, Brian Lightning Bolt TC 55.40 3 1
9 110 Philpott, Robert Cccc North TC 55.92 1
10 64 Vazquez, Jose Altamonte St 55.94 5
11 20 Caldwell, Tre 813 TC 56.05 1
12 553 Lester, Nicholas Lightning Bolt TC 56.60 2
13 354 Thomas, Simeon Florida Elite 57.12 2
14 21 Easley, Royce 813 TC 57.69 1

15 295 Dixon, Theodore Florida Elite 57.80 4

16 190 Chase, Deiago Deltona Thunder 58.67 2

17 563 Richardson, Robert Lightning Bolt TC 58.77 2

18 112 Reed, Dante Cccc North TC 59.08 5

19 835 Olan, Julius Unattached 59.77 3
20 139 Rhynes, Deshawn Cccc South TC 1:00.15 4
21 345 Robinson, Levar Florida Elite 1:00.53 5
22 552 Leshore, Tony Lightning Bolt TC 1:00.54 3
23 196 Gordon, Kris Deltona Thunder 1:00.56 5
24 516 Brunson, Dominique Lightning Bolt TC 1:00.79 2
25 578 williams, Jeremiah Lightning Bolt TC 1:01.02 4
26 308 Grimes, Michael Florida Elite 1:04.38 5
27 753 Tagye, Anthony Space Coast 1:04.49 5
28 197 Harris, Avery Deltona Thunder 1:05.70 3
29 704 Drakes, Kentray SC Flyers 1:06.27 1
30 822 Williams, Anthony Trailblazers 1:06.39 2
31 104 Jones, Cortez Cccc North TC 1:09.37 5
32 527 Evans, Ahmed Lightning Bolt TC 1:14.92 3
33 539 Hall, Rasheed Lightning Bolt TC 1:15.71 3

- 319 Hylton, Jevonn Florida Elite DNS 2

- 165 Flower, Traven Daytona Beac DNS 4

-— 357 Todd, Michael Florida Elite DNS 4

-- 163 Davis, William Daytona Beac DNS 4

-— 136 Lawson, Tydarius Cccc South TC DNS 1

- 840 Beckett, Patrick West Oakes Academy DNS 4

- 178 Teel, Clarence Daytona Beac DNS 4
Event 71 Girls 7-8 800 Meter Run

Name Year Team Finals Points

1 786 Rivers, Nia Trailblazers 3:29.76 10

2 207 Bryant-Berry, Zani Florida Elite 3:34.51 8

3 651 Offord, Jenna-Elyc Running For Christ 3:53.32 6

4 787 Russ, Janese Trailblazers 4:01.35 5

-— 267 Wilkerson, Shanara Florida Elite DNS

- 181 Belvin, Aireyel Deltona Thunder DNS

- 731 Reed, Ashlee Space Coast DNS

- 412 Eason, Kirsten Gazelle TC DNS
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Event 72 Boys 7-8 800 Meter Run

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 632 Williams, Marcel Miami Garden 2:47.66 10
2 625 Mowatt, Clifton Miami Garden 2:59.41 8
3 365 Williams, Jaquae Florida Elite 3:16.03 6
4 361 Weaver, Matthew Florida Elite 3:16.69 5
5 837 Williams, Tyson Unattached 3:22.00 4
6 557 Mccllelan, Hasheem Lightning Bolt TC 3:24.56 3
7 682 Andrew, Latimer Running Force TC 3:27.37 2
8 392 Ashe, Ryan Gainesville 3:32.94 1
9 737 Brooks, Jaden Space Coast 3:51.53
- 335 Moore, Jordan Florida Elite DNS
- 277 Adkins, Teddarius Florida Elite DNS
-— 831 Barnesjr, Corey Unattached DNS
-- 558 Mccullough, Blake Lightning Bolt TC DNS
-— 140 Robinson, Jaylan Cccc South TC DNS
- 469 Hodges, Michael Jacksonville Pal DNS
- 795 Bell, Zarious Trailblazers DNS
Event 73 Girls 9-10 800 Meter Run
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 412 Eason, Kirsten Gazelle TC 2:40.66 10
2 383 Evans, Nadiria Gainesville 2:44.55 8
3 53 Villarreal-Acevedo Altamonte St 2:46.44 6
4 270 Williams, Teaira Florida Elite 2:49.19 5
5 49 Johnson, Mia Altamonte St 3:00.88 4
6 778 James, Dasia Trailblazers 3:04.32 3
7 230 Heath, Shaniyah Florida Elite 3:04.57 2
8 652 Wilson, Amber Running For Christ 3:31.86 1
9 722 Currie, Sydney Space Coast 3:32.99
10 70 Hunt, Hallie Blazers OfF M 3:39.64
11 731 Reed, Ashlee Space Coast 3:41.34
12 14 Pitts, Raeann 813 TC 3:50.65
- 726 Holley, Caitlin Space Coast DNS
- 51 Seda, Leslie Altamonte St DNS
-- 496 Marshall, Destiny Lightning Bolt TC DNS
- 12 Medina, Julissa 813 TC DNS
-— 252 Ryles, Aubren Florida Elite DNS
—-— 724 Deese, Hannah Space Coast DNS
- 234 Jenkins, Raeven Florida Elite DNS
- 93 Webster, Jatia Cccc North TC DNS
Event 74 Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 63 Rodriques, Jaylen Altamonte St 2:40.37 10
2 620 Jones, Chandler Miami Garden 2:44.74 8
3 96 Brownlee, Justin Cccc North TC 2:45.59 6
4 630 Tucker, Victor Miami Garden 2:47.03 5
5 816 Thomas, Charles Trailblazers 2:47.53 4
6 469 Hodges, Michael Jacksonville Pal 2:48.41 3
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....Event 74 Boys 9-10 800 Meter Run

7 128 Adside, Timothy Cccc South TC 2:56.65 2
8 798 Chambers, Jalen Trailblazers 2:59.59 1
9 627 Perriman, Terrell Miami Garden 3:01.77

10 808 Jenkins, Antonio Trailblazers 3:03.13

11 795 Bell, Zarious Trailblazers 3:04.38

12 335 Moore, Jordan Florida Elite 3:06.32

13 130 Bryant, Malcolm Cccc South TC 3:10.50

- 79 Shaw, Eric Blazers OF M DNS

- 473 Massey, Caleb Jacksonville Pal DNS

- 43 Wilson, Isaiah 813 TC DNS

-- 513 Black, Dennis Lightning Bolt TC DNS

- 39 Stokes, Terrell 813 TC DNS

- 820 Webb, Karieem Trailblazers DNS

- 575 Wells, Provonsha Lightning Bolt TC DNS

- 355 Tillman, Marcus Florida Elite DNS

- 131 Bryant, Malik Cccc South TC DNS

- 322 Jackson, Marcus Florida Elite DNS

- 310 Hancock, Malik Florida Elite DNS

- 794 Bell, Duran Trailblazers DNS

- 77 Hendrix, Jessen Blazers OF M DNS

- 614 Dinson, Joshua Miami Garden DNS

- 865 Jenkins, Rayshun Young Achiev DNS

-- 459 Bryant, Marquis Jacksonville Pal DNS

- 608 Clarke, Camoi Miami Garden DNS
Event 75 Girls 11-12 800 Meter Run

Name Year Team Finals Points

1 419 Lewis, Marielle Gazelle TC 2:25.14 10
2 592 Hinds, Shiree Miami Garden 2:25.57 8
3 211 Daughtry, Tkella Florida Elite 2:32.50 6
4 379 Ashe, Payton Gainesville 2:32.92 5
5 415 Garnigan, Sidney Gazelle TC 2:38.46 4
6 785 Rivers, Bryanna Trailblazers 2:41.10 3
7 438 Collier, Makayla Jacksonville Pal 2:42.45 2
8 679 Thomas, Simone Running Force TC 2:45.39 1
9 774 Gonzalez, Melissa Trailblazers 2:46.03

10 675 Solomon, Larica Running Force TC 2:48.94

11 205 Brown, Kiovanni Florida Elite 2:51.01

12 414 Frazier, Areale Gazelle TC 2:51.70

13 436 Brinson, Jessica Jacksonville Pal 2:55.27

13 48 Jaffer, Fatema Altamonte St 2:55.27

15 51 Seda, Leslie Altamonte St 2:56.71

16 256 Shuler, Breanna Florida Elite 2:58.56

16 93 Webster, Jatia Cccc North TC 2:58.56

18 413 Eason, Mignon Gazelle TC 3:05.60

19 233 Jacobs, Ashley Florida Elite 3:13.59
20 252 Ryles, Aubren Florida Elite 3:20.87
21 268 Williams, Ashli Florida Elite 3:38.36
22 726 Holley, Caitlin Space Coast 3:47.46
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Event 76 Boys 11-12 800 Meter Run

Name Year Team Finals Points

1 429 Bowen, Marcus Gazelle TC 2:20.92 10
2 613 Dinson, Jeremiah Miami Garden 2:22.69 8
3 310 Hancock, Malik Florida Elite 2:27.82 6
4 803 Hall, Julian Trailblazers 2:29.59 5
5 434 White, Alec Gazelle TC 2:31.96 4
6 621 Lamb, Camrin Miami Garden 2:36.63 3
7 431 Jenkins, Devon Gazelle TC 2:37.02 2
8 819 Wajd, Qaseem Trailblazers 2:43.20 1
9 364 Williams, Isaac Florida Elite 2:43.32

10 76 Hendrix, Brett Blazers OF M 2:43.73

11 459 Bryant, Marquis Jacksonville Pal 2:44.06

12 39 Stokes, Terrell 813 TC 2:48.29

13 662 Ward, Corton Running For Christ 2:55.03

14 131 Bryant, Malik Cccc South TC 2:58.49

15 575 Wells, Provonsha Lightning Bolt TC 2:58.52

16 342 Ramrattan, Samir Florida Elite 3:03.67

17 865 Jenkins, Rayshun Young Achiev 3:05.81

18 531 Franklin, Xavier Lightning Bolt TC 3:10.61

19 43 Wilson, Isaiah 813 TC 3:23.89

20 794 Bell, Duran Trailblazers 3:54.44

- 802 Gudino, Osiel Trailblazers DNS

- 432 Selmon, Kenneth Gazelle TC DNS

- 623 Lewis, Kahlil Miami Garden DNS

Event 77 Girls 13-14 800 Meter Run

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 884 Jones, DeJah Unattached 2:24.26 10
2 885 Wilson, Jamilah Unattached 2:30.26 8
3 418 Lacy, Jazmin Gazelle TC 2:34.35 6
4 423 Pray, Laurie Gazelle TC 2:35.48 5
5 201 Beasley, Shania Florida Elite 2:38.35 4
6 664 Chatmon, Avery Running Force TC 2:40.64 3
7 760 Hawkins, Marilyn The Matrix TC 2:43.10 2
8 245 Nembhard, Simone Florida Elite 2:43.51 1
9 825 Deyoung, Erin Unattached 2:50.62
10 273 Woodruff, Amariah Florida Elite 2:54.99
11 849 Coley, Shawntel Young Achiev 3:01.20
12 241 Moore, Jasmine Florida Elite 3:07.08
13 890 Hodges, Kristen Jacksonville Pal 3:22.96
-- 485 Bryant, Imani Lightning Bolt TC DNS

Event 78 Boys 13-14 800 Meter Run

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 291 David, William Florida Elite 2:15.31 10
2 432 Selmon, Kenneth Gazelle TC 2:18.70 8
3 605 Brown, Leon Miami Garden 2:23.40 6
4 616 Holsey, Vestario Miami Garden 2:29.27 5
5 78 Schafer, David Blazers OF M 2:30.28 4
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....Event 78 Boys 13-14 800 Meter Run

6 544 Jones, Tahrell Lightning Bolt TC 2:41.18 3
7 330 Kruppenbacher, Bra Florida Elite 2:50.53 2
8 67 Walters, Jeremiah Altamonte St 2:50.97 1
9 567 Spivey, Tevin Lightning Bolt TC 3:04.65
10 863 Combs, Michael Young Achiev 3:06.39
11 564 Ruppell, Markqus Lightning Bolt TC 3:18.76
-— 19 Brown, Reggie 813 TC DNS
- 373 Woods, Sherman Florida Elite DNS
- 461 Collier, Evander Jacksonville Pal DNS
- 610 Cole, Tyrek Miami Garden DNS
-- 524 Curry, Gabriel Lightning Bolt TC DNS
-— 59 Gargiulo, Mathew Altamonte St DNS
-— 516 Brunson, Dominique Lightning Bolt TC DNS
- 289 Castell, Dekari Florida Elite DNS
- 114 Thompson, Davatte Cccc North TC DNS
- 83 Whitney, Tevin Break Away TC DNS
-- 540 Holmes, Timothy Lightning Bolt TC DNS
-— 334 Mccombs, Jeremy Florida Elite DNS
Event 79 Girls 15+ 800 Meter Run

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 504 Suitt, Tyler Lightning Bolt TC 2:36.41 10
-— 851 Humphrey, Marquia Young Achiev DNS
- 442 lesha, Porter Jacksonville Pal DNS
- 693 Deas, Tia SC Flyers DNS
Event 80 Boys 15+ 800 Meter Run

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 83 Whitney, Tevin Break Away TC 2:04.43 10
2 513 Black, Dennis Lightning Bolt TC 2:05.07 8
3 550 Leshore, Brian Lightning Bolt TC 2:07.96 6
4 629 Thimogene, Jims Miami Garden 2:12.80 5
5 196 Gordon, Kris Deltona Thunder 2:21.65 4
6 56 Cutler, Wesley Altamonte St 2:21.97 3
7 197 Harris, Avery Deltona Thunder 2:28.18 2
8 190 Chase, Deiago Deltona Thunder 2:42.30 1
9 461 Collier, Evander Jacksonville Pal 2:50.33
10 104 Jones, Cortez Cccc North TC 3:01.00
-— 514 Blackshear, Bruce Lightning Bolt TC DNS
- 61 Harris, Will Altamonte St DNS
- 467 Haynes, Christophe Jacksonville Pal DNS
- 551 Leshore, Deonte Lightning Bolt TC DNS
-- 839 Beckett, Dash West Oakes Academy DNS
-— 136 Lawson, Tydarius Cccc South TC DNS
Event 81 Girls 9-10 High Jump

Name Year Team Finals Points

1 419 Lewis, Marielle Gazelle TC 4-02.00 1.27m 10
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...-.Event 81 Girls 9-10 High Jump

2 417 Jackson, Victoria Gazelle TC 3-08.00 1.11m 8
3 53 Villarreal-Acevedo Altamonte St 3-06.00 1.06m 6
- 827 Mccarty, Hannah Unattached NH
- 694 Jackson, Lyric SC Flyers DNS
Event 82 Boys 9-10 High Jump
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 897 Wideman, Nadiri 813 TC 5-00.00 1.52m 10
2 899 Shaw, Jeremiah 813 TC 4-08.00 1.42m 8
3 575 Wells, Provonsha Lightning Bolt TC 4-04.00 1.32m 6
4 307 Griffin-Heard, Jon Florida Elite 4-00.00 1.21m 4.50
4 898 Warren, Richard 813 TC 4-00.00 1.21m 4.50
6 39 Stokes, Terrell 813 TC 4-00.00 1.21m 3
7 131 Bryant, Malik Cccc South TC 3-08.00 1.11m 2
-— 54 Christian, Randolp Altamonte St DNS

Event 83 Girls 11-12 High Jump

Name Year Team Finals Points

1 824 Andrews, Lilliann Unattached 4-06.00 1.37m 10
2 72 Torres, Kalista Blazers OF M 4-02.00 1.27m 8
3 419 Lewis, Marielle Gazelle TC 4-02.00 1.27m 6
4 428 Thompson, Tene Gazelle TC 4-00.00 1.21m 5
5 415 Garnigan, Sidney Gazelle TC 3-08.00 1.11m 4
6 413 Eason, Mignon Gazelle TC 3-08.00 1.11m 3
7 893 Mclintosh, Anita Florida Elite 3-04.00 1.01m 2
- 273 Woodruff, Amariah Florida Elite DNS

- 411 Dixon, Natisha Gazelle TC DNS

Event 84 Boys 11-12 High Jump

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 591 Wideman, Nadiri M-Town X-Press TC 5-00.00 1.52m 10
2 432 Selmon, Kenneth Gazelle TC 4-10.00 1.47m 8
3 588 Farrakhan, Elijah M-Town X-Press TC 4-08.00 1.42m 6
4 82 Schlobach, Brandon Break Away TC 3-08.00 1.11m 5
- 143 Warren, Richard Cccc South TC DNS
- 433 Shaw, Jeremiah Gazelle TC DNS

Event 85 Girls 13-14 High Jump

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 425 Rice, Jaelyn Gazelle TC 5-02.00 1.57m 10
2 411 Dixon, Natisha Gazelle TC 4-10.00 1.47m 8
3 15 Savage, Katherine 813 TC 4-04.00 1.32m 6
4 45 Christian, Alyssa Altamonte St 4-04.00 1.32m 5
5 9 Mandry, Kaylen 813 TC 4-04.00 1.32m 4
-— 698 Smith, Tiaona SC Flyers DNS

-— 423 Pray, Laurie Gazelle TC DNS
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Event 86 Boys 13-14 High Jump
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 537 Griffin, Shakeem Lightning Bolt TC 5-02.00 1.57m 10
2 538 Griffin, Shaquille Lightning Bolt TC 5-02.00 1.57m 8
3 401 Jones, Hannibal Gainesville 4-10.00 1.47m 6
4 65 Villarreal, Giovan Altamonte St 4-08.00 1.42m 5
5 430 Hendrick, Demarcus Gazelle TC 4-08.00 1.42m 4
6 844 Mccoy, Marc Wings Of An Eagle 4-08.00 1.42m 3
7 36 Porter, Deiondre 813 TC 4-06.00 1.37m 2
-— 534 Golden, Lidell Lightning Bolt TC DNS
- 135 Hollis, Shawn Cccc South TC DNS
- 19 Brown, Reggie 813 TC DNS
- 83 Whitney, Tevin Break Away TC DNS
Event 87 Girls 15+ High Jump
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 698 Smith, Tiaona SC Flyers 4-08.00 1.42m 10
2 47 Gargiulo, Tiffany Altamonte St 4-02.00 1.27m 8
Event 88 Boys 15+ High Jump
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 551 Leshore, Deonte Lightning Bolt TC 5-08.00 1.72m 10
2 65 Villarreal, Giovan Altamonte St 4-08.00 1.42m 8
Event 89 Girls 9-10 Discus Throw
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 117 Adside, Timaya Cccc South TC 39-07.50 12.07m 10
2 506 Vazquez, Shannon Lightning Bolt TC 39-04.50 12.00m 8
- 723 Deese, Alexis Space Coast DNS
Event 90 Boys 9-10 Discus Throw
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 26 Good, Max 813 TC 33-08 10.26m 10
2 194 Gibson, Ryan Deltona Thunder 26-10.50 8.19m 8
3 336 Moore, Robert Florida Elite 26-09 8.15m 6
- 316 Hollis, Khalif Florida Elite DNS
Event 91 Girls 11-12 Discus Throw
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 729 Lennear, Zharia Space Coast 67-00.50 20.43m 10
2 126 Snell, Simondilyn Cccc South TC 37-00 11.27m 7
2 3 Barber, Mikiya 813 TC 37-00 11.27m 7
4 125 Snell, Lashaundily Cccc South TC 33-00 10.05m 5
5 18 Williams, Payge 813 TC 20-00 6.09m 4
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....Event 91 Girls 11-12 Discus Throw

-— 762 Tim, Mikail The Matrix TC DNS
—-— 725 Green, Savannah Space Coast DNS

Event 92 Boys 11-12 Discus Throw

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 743 Durst, James Space Coast 66-09.50 20.35m 10
2 574 Wells, Micheal Lightning Bolt TC 43-10.50 13.37m 8
3 742 Deese, Dexter Space Coast 39-02 11.93m 6

Event 93 Girls 13-14 Discus Throw

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 645 Wiggins, Arsana Phantom TC 42-02 12.85m 10
-- 721 Breckenridge, Dean Space Coast DNS

Event 94 Boys 13-14 Discus Throw

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 129 Bennett, Julius Cccc South TC 91-11.50 28.02m 10
2 844 Mccoy, Marc Wings Of An Eagle 86-06.50 26.37m 8
3 330 Kruppenbacher, Bra Florida Elite 72-09 22.17m 6
4 171 Lee, Anthony Daytona Beac 72-04 .50 22 .05m 5
- 757 Murphy, Christophe Team Papasito DNS
-- 619 Imani, Michael Miami Garden DNS

Event 95 Girls 15+ Discus Throw

Name Year Team Finals Points

1 5 Ernewien, Brianna 813 TC 49-09 15.16m 10
Event 96 Boys 15+ Discus Throw

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 552 Leshore, Tony Lightning Bolt TC 101-00 30.78m 10
2 403 Jones, Willie Gainesville 77-00.50 23.48m 8
3 835 Olan, Julius Unattached 67-08 20.62m 6
4 306 Griffin, Tevin Florida Elite 63-02 19.25m 5
- 832 Griffin, Percy Unattached DNS

Event 97 Girls 9-10 1500 Meter Run

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 412 Eason, Kirsten Gazelle TC 5:36.36 10
2 53 Villarreal-Acevedo Altamonte St 5:48.70 8
3 230 Heath, Shaniyah Florida Elite 6:09.94 6
4 49 Johnson, Mia Altamonte St 6:11.03 5
5 12 Medina, Julissa 813 TC 7:04.14 4
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....Event 97 Girls 9-10 1500 Meter Run

6 252 Ryles, Aubren Florida Elite 7:14.20 3
- 70 Hunt, Hallie Blazers OF M DNS
- 270 Williams, Teaira Florida Elite DNS
- 383 Evans, Nadiria Gainesville DNS

Event 98 Boys 9-10 1500 Meter Run

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 310 Hancock, Malik Florida Elite 4:56.04 10
2 614 Dinson, Joshua Miami Garden 5:30.93 8
3 63 Rodriques, Jaylen Altamonte St 5:34.90 6
4 630 Tucker, Victor Miami Garden 5:43.31 5
5 865 Jenkins, Rayshun Young Achiev 5:48.73 4
6 301 Godsey, Grant Florida Elite 5:50.41 3
7 798 Chambers, Jalen Trailblazers 5:53.08 2
8 627 Perriman, Terrell Miami Garden 6:19.17 1
9 355 Tillman, Marcus Florida Elite 6:27.10
- 79 Shaw, Eric Blazers OF M DNS
- 77 Hendrix, Jessen Blazers OF M DNS
- 833 Marquez, Brandon Unattached DNS

Event 99 Girls 11-12 1500 Meter Run

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 211 Daughtry, Tkella Florida Elite 5:08.31 10
2 438 Collier, Makayla Jacksonville Pal 5:21.00 8
3 415 Garnigan, Sidney Gazelle TC 5:47.12 5
4 679 Thomas, Simone Running Force TC 5:55.34 4
5 256 Shuler, Breanna Florida Elite 6:03.33 3
6 205 Brown, Kiovanni Florida Elite 6:12.45 2
7 675 Solomon, Larica Running Force TC 6:36.38 1
- 418 Lacy, Jazmin Gazelle TC DNS 6
-- 592 Hinds, Shiree Miami Garden DNS
-— 756 Murphy, Naja Team Papasito DNS
-— 225 Godsey, Ashley Florida Elite DNS
- 48 Jaffer, Fatema Altamonte St DNS
- 80 Carney, Kelsey Break Away TC DNS
- 46 Daly, Francesca Altamonte St DNS

Event 100 Boys 11-12 1500 Meter Run

Name Year Team Finals Points

1 613 Dinson, Jeremiah Miami Garden 4:57.83 10
2 314 Hogan, Emare Florida Elite 4:59.20 8
3 434 White, Alec Gazelle TC 5:10.82 6
4 342 Ramrattan, Samir Florida Elite 5:12.05 5
5 76 Hendrix, Brett Blazers OF M 5:26.70 4
6 740 Carter, Gage Space Coast 5:59.14 3
- 802 Gudino, Osiel Trailblazers DNS

-— 662 Ward, Corton Running For Christ DNS

- 605 Brown, Leon Miami Garden DNS
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....Event 100 Boys 11-12 1500 Meter Run

-— 82 Schlobach, Brandon Break Away TC DNS
- 801 Gudino, Jorge Trailblazers DNS
Event 101 Girls 13-14 1500 Meter Run

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 884 Jones, DeJah Unattached 5:06.48 10
2 885 Wilson, Jamilah Unattached 5:09.74 8
3 423 Pray, Laurie Gazelle TC 5:22.15 6
4 825 Deyoung, Erin Unattached 5:38.06 5
5 418 Lacy, Jazmin Gazelle TC 5:47.09 4
6 201 Beasley, Shania Florida Elite 5:53.67 3
7 664 Chatmon, Avery Running Force TC 5:55.20 2
8 48 Jaffer, Fatema Altamonte St 6:08.36 1
9 849 Coley, Shawntel Young Achiev 6:34.01
10 890 Hodges, Kristen Jacksonville Pal 7:00.58
-— 755 Murphy, Maria Team Papasito DNS
Event 102 Boys 13-14 1500 Meter Run

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 291 David, William Florida Elite 4:45.00 10
2 59 Gargiulo, Mathew Altamonte St 4:55_.52 8
3 78 Schafer, David Blazers Of M 5:10.14 6
4 564 Ruppell, Markqus Lightning Bolt TC 5:22.45 5
5 544 Jones, Tahrell Lightning Bolt TC 5:38.73 4
6 67 Walters, Jeremiah Altamonte St 5:57.27 3
-— 83 Whitney, Tevin Break Away TC DNS
-— 57 Dixon, Justin Altamonte St DNS
- 65 Villarreal, Giovan Altamonte St DNS
Event 103 Girls 15+ 1500 Meter Run

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 851 Humphrey, Marquia Young Achiev 5:44.79 10
2 828 Prescott, Amanda Unattached 5:51.34 8
3 442 lesha, Porter Jacksonville Pal 6:15.43 6
4 5 Ernewien, Brianna 813 TC 8:38.96 5
-— 47 Gargiulo, Tiffany Altamonte St DNS
Event 104 Boys 15+ 1500 Meter Run

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 64 Vazquez, Jose Altamonte St 4:33.40 10
2 56 Cutler, Wesley Altamonte St 4:38.08 8
3 629 Thimogene, Jims Miami Garden 4:41.20 6
4 196 Gordon, Kris Deltona Thunder 4:57.27 5
5 65 Villarreal, Giovan Altamonte St 5:09.24 4
6 197 Harris, Avery Deltona Thunder 5:17.09 3
7 55 Cornelius, Jaquel Altamonte St 5:50.11 2
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....Event 104 Boys 15+ 1500 Meter Run

8 839 Beckett, Dash West Oakes Academy 6:11.44 1
- 61 Harris, Will Altamonte St DNS
- 467 Haynes, Christophe Jacksonville Pal DNS

Event 105 Girls 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

Team Finals Points
1 Florida Elite F"A* 4:59.79 10
2 Young Achievers Sprint Club “A* 5:50.02 8
-- Florida Elite "B- DNS

Event 106 Boys 9-10 4x400 Meter Relay

Team Finals Points
1 Florida Elite "A" 5:04.17 10
2 Jacksonville Pal “A" 5:09.88 8
3 Lightning Bolt TC “A* 5:26.12 6

Event 107 Girls 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

Team Finals Points
1 Florida Elite FA" 4:44.93 10
2 Gainesville Striders FA" 4:50.10 8
3 Florida Elite F"B- 5:09.51 6
4 Florida Elite -C- 5:20.50 5
5 Lightning Bolt TC “A* 5:34.99 4

Event 108 Boys 11-12 4x400 Meter Relay

Team Finals Points
1 Miami Gardens Express “AT 4:04.80 10
2 Miami Gardens Express “B* 4:08.77 8
3 Florida Elite ~A- 4:14.69 6
4 Florida Elite <B*" 5:02.82 5
5 Lightning Bolt TC “A* 5:26.34 4
6 Jacksonville Pal "A" 5:31.29 3
7 Lightning Bolt TC *B* 5:35.30 2
Event 109 Girls 13-14 4x400 Meter Relay
Team Finals Points

Gainesville Striders FA" 4:1
Florida Elite ~C- 4:2
Youth Elite Speedsters "A" 4:3
Florida Elite “A" 4:34.73
Running Force TC “"A*" 4:3
Florida Elite "B- 4:5
Florida Elite "D- 5:2
-- Florida Elite F“E* DNS
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Meter Relay

Team Finals Points
1 Gainesville Striders "A" 3:59.33 10
2 Lightning Bolt TC “A" 4:09.12 8
3 Jacksonville Pal ~A- 4:26.51 6
4 Lightning Bolt TC *"B- 4:50.64 5
-—- SC Flyers "A* DNS
Event 111 Girls 11-12 80 Meter Hurdles
Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 411 Dixon, Natisha Gazelle TC 15.40 1 10
2 216 Dillon, Kenya Florida Elite 15.48 1 8
3 272 Wood, Alahni Florida Elite 16.61 1 6
4 72 Torres, Kalista Blazers OF M 17.38 1 5
5 581 Desirea, Mills M-Town X-Press TC 17.59 1 4
- 720 Bailey, Shevelle Space Coast DNS 2
- 271 Wilson, Kayla Florida Elite DNS 1
-- 452 Tomlin, Domonique Jacksonville Pal DNS 2
- 182 Chase, Brenieiska Deltona Thunder DNS 2
- 185 Debeauville, Alani Deltona Thunder DNS 2
- 184 Davis, leasha Deltona Thunder DNS 2
- 253 Ryles, Jasmine Florida Elite DNS 1
- 754 Mcgee, Brittany Team Brandon DNS 1
Event 112 Boys 11-12 80 Meter Hurdles
Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 631 Walton, Jamal Miami Garden 13.78 1 10
2 591 Wideman, Nadiri M-Town X-Press TC 15.14 1 8
3 398 Evans, Tariq Gainesville 16.09 2 6
4 307 Griffin-Heard, Jon Florida Elite 16.32 2 5
5 868 Wright, Tyson Young Achiev 16.40 2 4
6 371 Woodruff, Ronald Florida Elite 16.67 1 3
7 302 Goodson, Bakhari Florida Elite 17.71 2 2
8 192 Davis, Rashawn Deltona Thunder 19.35 2 1
9 646 Durant, Jacarri Phantom TC 20.01 1
-— 588 Farrakhan, Elijah M-Town X-Press TC DNS 1
- 622 Lamb, Cordell Miami Garden DNS 2
- 187 Batiste, Alexis Deltona Thunder DNS 1
- 366 Williams, Jared Florida Elite DNS 1
- 432 Selmon, Kenneth Gazelle TC DNS 1
Event 113 Girls 13-14 200 Meter Hurdles
Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 754 Mcgee, Brittany Team Brandon 31.01 2 10
2 426 Smith, Ledaysha Gazelle TC 31.36 3 8
3 411 Dixon, Natisha Gazelle TC 31.39 3 6
4 883 Kearse, LeNiesha Florida Elite 32.28 1 5
5 2 Barber, Mikayla 813 TC 34.51 3 4
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....Event 113 Girls 13-14 200 Meter Hurdles

6 253 Ryles, Jasmine Florida Elite 35.37 2 3
7 182 Chase, Brenieiska Deltona Thunder 35.43 2 2
8 667 Farrar, Paige Running Force TC 35.58 1 1
9 271 Wilson, Kayla Florida Elite 37.06 2
10 184 Davis, leasha Deltona Thunder 38.63 2
11 185 Debeauville, Alani Deltona Thunder 38.71 2
- 241 Moore, Jasmine Florida Elite DNS 1
- 15 Savage, Katherine 813 TC DNS 1
Event 114 Boys 13-14 200 Meter Hurdles
Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 352 Taylor, Tyrian Florida Elite 28.07 1 10
2 540 Holmes, Timothy Lightning Bolt TC 30.44 1 8
3 432 Selmon, Kenneth Gazelle TC 30.53 2 6
4 62 Lytle, Tyshawn Altamonte St 31.09 1 5
5 337 Mosley, Rufus Florida Elite 31.98 2 4
6 836 Williams, Kelvin Unattached 33.61 1 3
7 351 Surrency, Tyree Florida Elite 39.85 2 2
Event 115 Girls 15+ 100 Meter Hurdles
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 416 Hailey, Nnenya Gazelle TC 17.03 10
Event 116 Boys 15+ 110 Meter Hurdles
Name Year Team Finals H# Points
1 405 King, Thermyn Gainesville 15.64 1 10
2 367 Williams, Jarvis Florida Elite 17.19 1 8
3 58 Exzeavia, Simmons Altamonte St 18.35 1 6
4 284 Brown, Arthur Florida Elite 19.63 2 5
5 552 Leshore, Tony Lightning Bolt TC 19.64 1 4
6 65 Villarreal, Giovan Altamonte St 20.00 2 3
7 539 Hall, Rasheed Lightning Bolt TC 20.06 1 2
8 345 Robinson, Levar Florida Elite 21.39 1 1
-— 190 Chase, Deiago Deltona Thunder DNS 1
-— 21 Easley, Royce 813 TC DNS 1
Event 119 Girls 11-12 3000 Meter Run
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 211 Daughtry, Tkella Florida Elite 11:12.78 10
2 592 Hinds, Shiree Miami Garden 11:17.35 8
3 436 Brinson, Jessica Jacksonville Pal 12:41.48 6
4 675 Solomon, Larica Running Force TC 13:14.03 4
5 679 Thomas, Simone Running Force TC 13:47.39 3
-- 48 Jaffer, Fatema Altamonte St DNS

-— 46 Daly, Francesca Altamonte St DNS
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Event 120 Boys 11-12 3000 Meter Run

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 76 Hendrix, Brett Blazers OF M 11:51.69 10
2 662 Ward, Corton Running For Christ 13:36.14 8
3 82 Schlobach, Brandon Break Away TC 14:20.01 6
Event 121 Girls 13-14 3000 Meter Run
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 208 Cruz, Ana Florida Elite 13:01.98 10
- 755 Murphy, Maria Team Papasito DNS
Event 122 Boys 13-14 3000 Meter Run
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 291 David, William Florida Elite 10:33.75 10
2 65 Villarreal, Giovan Altamonte St 10:57.33 8
3 78 Schafer, David Blazers OF M 11:24.45 6
4 544 Jones, Tahrell Lightning Bolt TC 12:30.15 5
- 57 Dixon, Justin Altamonte St DNS
- 59 Gargiulo, Mathew Altamonte St DNS
Event 123 Girls 15+ 3000 Meter Run
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 442 lesha, Porter Jacksonville Pal 13:14.11 10
- 47 Gargiulo, Tiffany Altamonte St DNS
Event 124 Boys 15+ 3000 Meter Run
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 56 Cutler, Wesley Altamonte St 9:48.68 10
2 629 Thimogene, Jims Miami Garden 10:15.44 8
3 616 Holsey, Vestario Miami Garden 13:44.89 6
-— 467 Haynes, Christophe Jacksonville Pal DNS
- 61 Harris, Will Altamonte St DNS
Event 125 Girls 9-10 1500 Meter Race Walk
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 215 Devontenno, Kayla Florida Elite 10:54.64 10
2 14 Pitts, Raeann 813 TC 11:07.43 8
3 217 Dix, Arianna Florida Elite 11:34.66 6
- 12 Medina, Julissa 813 TC DNS
-— 199 Anderson, Keyana Florida Elite DNS
-— 732 Reeves, Nyasia Space Coast DNS
- 251 Richardson, Marlis Florida Elite DNS
- 234 Jenkins, Raeven Florida Elite DNS
- 151 Harmon, Keayanne Daytona Beac DNS
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....Event 125 Girls 9-10 1500 Meter Race Walk
-— 723 Deese, Alexis Space Coast DNS

Event 126 Boys 9-10 1500 Meter Race Walk

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 301 Godsey, Grant Florida Elite 9:59.70 10
2 304 Graham, Nathan Florida Elite 12:04.20 8
3 316 Hollis, Khalif Florida Elite 12:04.75 6

Event 127 Girls 11-12 1500 Meter Race Walk

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 80 Carney, Kelsey Break Away TC 8:54.31 10
2 234 Jenkins, Raeven Florida Elite 9:11.71 8
3 12 Medina, Julissa 813 TC 10:09.40 6
4 151 Harmon, Keayanne Daytona Beac 10:12.10 5
5 251 Richardson, Marlis Florida Elite 10:46.93 4
6 893 MclIntosh, Anita Florida Elite 11:40.11 3
7 18 Williams, Payge 813 TC 12:41.22 2
- 225 Godsey, Ashley Florida Elite DNS
- 208 Cruz, Ana Florida Elite DNS
- 762 Tim, Mikail The Matrix TC DNS
-— 3 Barber, Mikiya 813 TC DNS

Event 128 Boys 11-12 1500 Meter Race Walk

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 316 Hollis, Khalif Florida Elite 12:04.20 10
2 587 Davis, Dionte M-Town X-Press TC 14:34.48 8
- 82 Schlobach, Brandon Break Away TC DNS
Event 129 Girls 13-14 1500 Meter Race Walk
Name Year Team Finals Points
1 225 Godsey, Ashley Florida Elite 8:50.00 10
2 208 Cruz, Ana Florida Elite 9:14.46 8
3 15 Savage, Katherine 813 TC 10:40.10 6
-— 645 Wiggins, Arsana Phantom TC DNS

Event 130 Boys 13-14 1500 Meter Race Walk

Name Year Team Finals Points
1 330 Kruppenbacher, Bra Florida Elite 8:34.91 10
2 82 Schlobach, Brandon Break Away TC 9:12.06 8
- 757 Murphy, Christophe Team Papasito DNS
Women - Team Rankings - 62 Events Scored

1) Florida Elite 354 2) Gazelle TC 250
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-..-Event 130 Boys 13-14 1500 Meter Race Walk
3) 813 TC 146 4) Gainesville STriders 123
5) Lightning Bolt TC 100 6) Running Force TC 94
7) Space Coast Striders 79 8) Trailblazers Youth Minist 77
9) Young Achievers Sprint Clu 67 10) Altamonte Striders TC 57
11) CCCC South TC 47 11) Blazers Of Mid-Florida 47
13) Phantom TC 42 14) The Matrix TC 41.50
15) Break Away TC 38 15) Jacksonville PAL 38
17) Deltona Thunder 36 18) M-Town X-Press TC 27
19) Miami Gardens Express 26.50 20) Seffner TC 24
21) Team Brandon 23 22) Youth Elite Speedsters 22
23) Daytona Beach Supersonics 16 24) SC Flyers 13
25) Central Florida Heat 11 25) Flying Hlgh TC 11
27) Running For Christ 7 28) CCCC North TC 3
Men - Team Rankings - 63 Events Scored
1) Florida Elite 395.50 2) Miami Gardens Express 266
3) Lightning Bolt TC 257 4) 813 TC 140.50
5) Altamonte Striders TC 129 6) Gainesville STriders 127
7) Trailblazers Youth Ministr 82 8) CCCC North TC 68
9) Gazelle TC 61 10) Space Coast Striders 52
10) Jacksonville PAL 52 12) Flying High TC 50
13) M-Town X-Press TC 45 14) Daytona Beach Supersonics 44
15) CCCC South TC 42 16) Blazers Of Mid-Florida 36
17) Break Away TC 29 17) Deltona Thunder 29
19) Running For Christ 27 20) The Matrix TC 26
21) Youth Elite Speedsters 21.50 22) West Oakes Academy 21
23) Seffner TC 20.50 24) SC Flyers 18
25) Wings Of An Eagle 16 26) Running Force TC 14
26) Young Achievers Sprint Clu 14 28) Phantom TC 6
29) Perfection Dream USA Sprin 3 30) Central Florida Heat 2



